Beginning Check Date: 9/1/2016
Ending Check Date: 9/30/2016

MONTHLY LISTING OF CLAIMS PAID

Date

1 10/20/2016

51/9/23/2016 6495[NORTHERN TOOL (P-CARD) 100-0000-141.01-00 AUTOMOTIVE PARTS 39.98 6
Check # 51 Amount $39.98
52(9/23/2016 | | 6495INORTHERN TOOL (P-CARD) 100-4401-533.51-09 | |AUTO BODIES PARTS | 19.99] 6
Check # 52 Amount $19.99
54]9/27/2016 | | 7759|OFFICE MAX SOLUTIONS-INVENTOI100-0000-141.01-00 | |OFFICE SUPPLIES:RIBBONS | 520] 6
Check # 54 Amount $5.20
55[9/27/2016 | | 7759|0FFICE MAX SOLUTIONS-INVENTOH100-0000-141.01-00 | |OFFICE SUPPLIES, GENERAL | 178.83 | 6
Check # 55 Amount $178.83
560/27/2016 | | 7759|OFFICE MAX SOLUTIONS-INVENTOI[100-0000-141.01-00 | |OFFICE SUP:ERASERS,INKS, L] 414] 6
Check # 56 Amount $4.14
ralo/12/2016 | |_10169]AMAZON.COM (PC) 100-0000-141.01-00 | [ELEC EQUIP&SUP(EXCPT CAE| 1308] 6
Check # 74 Amount $13.08
75/9/1/2016 | | 7759|0OFFICE MAX SOLUTIONS-INVENTOI|100-0000-141.01-00 | |OFFICE MECHANICAL AIDS, SN 18.96 | 6
Check # 75 Amount $18.96
769/1/2016 _| | 7759|0FFICE MAX SOLUTIONS-INVENTOI{100-0000-141.01-00 | |OFFICE SUPPLIES, GENERAL | 107.14 | 6
Check # 76 Amount $107.14
77l9/1/2016 | | 7759|OFFICE MAX SOLUTIONS-INVENTOI{100-0000-141.01-00 | |OFFICE SUP:ERASERS,INKS,L| 4551 6
Check # 77 Amount $45.51
78101112016 | | 7759|0FFICE MAX SOLUTIONS-INVENTOI|100-0000-141.01-00 | |OFFICE SUPPLIES, GENERAL | 548 6
Check # 78 Amount $5.48
79]9/1212016 _| | 7759|OFFICE MAX SOLUTIONS-INVENTOI|100-0000-141.01-00 | [OFFICE SUPPLIES, GENERAL | 030] 6
Check # 79 Amount $0.30
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Beginning Check Date: 9/1/2016
Ending Check Date: 9/30/2016

MONTHLY LISTING OF CLAIMS PAID

Date

1 10/20/2016

80[9/12/2016 7759|0FFICE MAX SOLUTIONS-INVENTOI[100-0000-141.01-00 OFFICE SUP:ERASERS,INKS,L 60.50 6
Check # 80 Amount $60.50

81[o/23/2016 | | 7759|0FFICE MAX SOLUTIONS-INVENTOI[100-0000-141.01-00 | |ENVELOPES, PLAIN | 688 6
Check # 81 Amount $6.88

82|9/23/2016 | | 7759|0FFICE MAX SOLUTIONS-INVENTOI[100-0000-141.01-00 | |OFFICE MECHANICAL AIDS,SN| 183.60| 6
Check # 82 Amount $183.60

83lo/23/2016 | | 7759|OFFICE MAX SOLUTIONS-INVENTOI[100-0000-141.01-00 | |OFFICE SUPPLIES, GENERAL | 14847 6
Check # 83 Amount $148.47

84lo/23/2016 | | 7759|0FFICE MAX SOLUTIONS-INVENTOI[100-0000-141.01-00 | |OFFICE SUP:ERASERS,INKS,L| 95.85| 6
Check # 84 Amount $95.85

85l9/7/2016 | | 8956|0OFFICE SUPPLY.COM -PC [100-0000-141.01-00 | |OFFICE SUPPLIES, GENERAL | 69.60| 6
Check # 85 Amount $69.60

86[9/2/2016 | | 9690|0TTER PRODUCTS LLC-PC [100-0000-141.01-00 | |OFFICE SUPPLIES, GENERAL | 22498 6
Check # 86 Amount $224.98

87lo/21/2016 | | 10490[HILLAS (PCARD) [100-0000-141.01-00 | |OFFICE SUPPLIES, GENERAL | 24363 6
Check # 87 Amount $243.63

88l9/22/2016 | | 9906|ACE INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY INC-PC  [100-0000-141.01-00 | |FASTENERS: BOLTS,NUTS ET| 1,827.00| 6
Check # 88 Amount $1,827.00

89|9/7/2016  [140579 | 6838[INVENTORY MISC - PC |550-4233-535.70-03 | |AUTO BODIES PARTS | 3150 6
Check # 89 Amount $31.50

10283(9/1/2016 | | 10411|AB SQUARED MANAGEMENT, LLC [223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-9-16 | 640.00] 5
$640.00

Check # 10283 Amount
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Beginning Check Date: 9/1/2016
Ending Check Date: 9/30/2016

MONTHLY LISTING OF CLAIMS PAID

Date: 10/20/2016

10284[9/1/2016 7082|ADAMS RENTALS LLC 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 935.00 5
Check # 10284 Amount $935.00

10285(9/1/2016 | |  8228|AGNOS, PETER [223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-9-16 51500 5
Check # 10285 Amount $515.00

10286(9/1/2016 | | 7860/ANDERSON, HEATHER [223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-9-16 756.00| 5
Check # 10286 Amount $756.00

10287(9/1/2016 | | 4169|ANDERSON, JEFFREY 223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-9-16 880.00] 5
Check # 10287 Amount $880.00

10288(9/1/2016 6165|ANDERSON, JEFFREY 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 431.00 5

9/1/2016 6165|ANDERSON, JEFFREY 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 726.00 5
Check # 10288 Amount $1,157.00

10289(9/1/2016 | | 9963|APP INVESTMENTS, LLC [223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-9-16 43400 5
Check # 10289 Amount $434.00

10290(9/1/2016 | | 4821|ARIOSTO LOPEZ CAMPOS 223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-9-16 1,050.00| 5
Check # 10290 Amount $1,050.00

10291(9/1/2016 | | 9862|ARNDT, WILLIAM [223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-9-16 14900 5
Check # 10291 Amount $149.00

10292[9/1/2016 | | 10431|ATD RENTALS 80 LLC [223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-9-16 568.00| 5
Check # 10292 Amount $568.00

10293(9/1/2016 9888|ATD RENTALS 92 LLC 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 177.00 5

9/1/2016 9888|ATD RENTALS 92 LLC 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 345.00 5
Check # 10293 Amount $522.00

10294(9/1/2016 5260|ATID PROPERTIES 223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-9-16 44800 5
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Beginning Check Date: 9/1/2016
Ending Check Date: 9/30/2016

MONTHLY LISTING OF CLAIMS PAID

Date: 10/20/2016

Check # 10294 Amount $448.00

10295(9/1/2016 4235|AUTUMN GLEN LLC 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 553.00 5

9/1/2016 4235|AUTUMN GLEN LLC 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 554.00 5

9/1/2016 4235|AUTUMN GLEN LLC 226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-9-16 490.00 5
Check # 10295 Amount $1,597.00

10296(9/1/2016 8543|AVILA, JORGE 223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-9-16 844.00] 5
Check # 10296 Amount $844.00

10297(9/1/2016 9872|BARTSCH MANAGEMENT, LLC 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 492.00 5

9/1/2016 9872|BARTSCH MANAGEMENT, LLC 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 614.00 5
Check # 10297 Amount $1,106.00

10298(9/1/2016 | 3225|BAYER, WERNER 223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-9-16 975.00] 5
Check # 10298 Amount $975.00

10299/9/1/2016 | 6976/BC MANAGEMENT LLC 223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-9-16 227.00] 5
Check # 10299 Amount $227.00

10300(9/1/2016 9687|BECHER APARTMENTS, INC 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 528.00 5

9/1/2016 9687|BECHER APARTMENTS, INC 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 698.00 5
Check # 10300 Amount $1,226.00

10301(9/1/2016 7378|BECHER PROPERTY LLC 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 695.00 5

9/1/2016 7378|BECHER PROPERTY LLC 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 189.00 5
Check # 10301 Amount $884.00

10302(9/1/2016 8412|BELOIT ROAD SENIOR APARTMENT[223-7602-563.43-07 HAPRENT-9-16 465.00 5

9/1/2016 8412|BELOIT ROAD SENIOR APARTMENT|223-7602-563.43-07 HAPRENT-9-16 468.00 5

9/1/2016 8412|BELOIT ROAD SENIOR APARTMENT|223-7602-563.43-07 HAPRENT-9-16 320.00 5

9/1/2016 8412|BELOIT ROAD SENIOR APARTMENT|223-7602-563.43-07 HAPRENT-9-16 378.00 5

9/1/2016 8412|BELOIT ROAD SENIOR APARTMENT|223-7602-563.43-07 HAPRENT-9-16 458.00 5

9/1/2016 8412|BELOIT ROAD SENIOR APARTMENT|223-7602-563.43-07 HAPRENT-9-16 474.00 5

9/1/2016 8412|BELOIT ROAD SENIOR APARTMENT|223-7602-563.43-07 HAPRENT-9-16 415.00 5
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Beginning Check Date: 9/1/2016
Ending Check Date: 9/30/2016

MONTHLY LISTING OF CLAIMS PAID

Date: 10/20/2016

10302(9/1/2016 8412|BELOIT ROAD SENIOR APARTMENT[223-7602-563.43-07 HAPRENT-9-16 392.00 5
9/1/2016 8412|BELOIT ROAD SENIOR APARTMENT|223-7602-563.43-07 HAPRENT-9-16 458.00 5
9/1/2016 8412|BELOIT ROAD SENIOR APARTMENT|223-7602-563.43-07 HAPRENT-9-16 487.00 5
9/1/2016 8412|BELOIT ROAD SENIOR APARTMENT|223-7602-563.43-07 HAPRENT-9-16 299.00 5
9/1/2016 8412|BELOIT ROAD SENIOR APARTMENT|223-7602-563.43-07 HAPRENT-9-16 554.00 5
9/1/2016 8412|BELOIT ROAD SENIOR APARTMENT|223-7602-563.43-07 HAPRENT-9-16 307.00 5
9/1/2016 8412|BELOIT ROAD SENIOR APARTMENT|223-7602-563.43-07 HAPRENT-9-16 325.00 5
9/1/2016 8412|BELOIT ROAD SENIOR APARTMENT|223-7602-563.43-07 HAPRENT-9-16 409.00 5
9/1/2016 8412|BELOIT ROAD SENIOR APARTMENT|223-7602-563.43-07 HAPRENT-9-16 481.00 5
9/1/2016 8412|BELOIT ROAD SENIOR APARTMENT|223-7602-563.43-07 HAPRENT-9-16 379.00 5
9/1/2016 8412|BELOIT ROAD SENIOR APARTMENT|223-7602-563.43-07 HAPRENT-9-16 270.00 5
9/1/2016 8412|BELOIT ROAD SENIOR APARTMENT|223-7602-563.43-07 HAPRENT-9-16 407.00 5
9/1/2016 8412|BELOIT ROAD SENIOR APARTMENT|223-7602-563.43-07 HAPRENT-9-16 411.00 5
9/1/2016 8412|BELOIT ROAD SENIOR APARTMENT|223-7602-563.43-07 HAPRENT-9-16 353.00 5
9/1/2016 8412|BELOIT ROAD SENIOR APARTMENT|223-7602-563.43-07 HAPRENT-9-16 202.00 5
9/1/2016 8412|BELOIT ROAD SENIOR APARTMENT|223-7602-563.43-07 HAPRENT-9-16 385.00 5
9/1/2016 8412|BELOIT ROAD SENIOR APARTMENT|223-7602-563.43-07 HAPRENT-9-16 564.00 5

Check # 10302 Amount $36,954.00

10303(9/1/2016 9956|BITZ, PEGGY 223-7602-563.43-03 | HAPRENT-9-16 40500 5

Check # 10303 Amount $405.00

10304(9/1/2016 4116|BLAKE-WEISE MGT DBA FRENCH Q[223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 540.00 5
9/1/2016 4116|BLAKE-WEISE MGT DBA FRENCH Q[226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-9-16 835.00 5
9/1/2016 4116|BLAKE-WEISE MGT DBA FRENCH Q[223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 682.00 5
9/1/2016 4116|BLAKE-WEISE MGT DBA FRENCH Q[222-7601-563.43-06 HAPRENT-9-16 420.00 5
9/1/2016 4116|BLAKE-WEISE MGT DBA FRENCH Q[226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-9-16 150.00 5
9/1/2016 4116|BLAKE-WEISE MGT DBA FRENCH Q[226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-9-16 259.00 5
9/1/2016 4116|BLAKE-WEISE MGT DBA FRENCH Q[226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-9-16 714.00 5
9/1/2016 4116|BLAKE-WEISE MGT DBA FRENCH Q[226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-9-16 38.00 5
9/1/2016 4116|BLAKE-WEISE MGT DBA FRENCH Q[226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-9-16 38.00 5
9/1/2016 4116|BLAKE-WEISE MGT DBA FRENCH Q[226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-9-16 688.00 5
9/1/2016 4116|BLAKE-WEISE MGT DBA FRENCH Q[226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-9-16 355.00 5
9/1/2016 4116|BLAKE-WEISE MGT DBA FRENCH Q[226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-9-16 540.00 5

Check # 10304 Amount $5,259.00

10305(9/1/2016 7624|BOSHBRRY LLC 223-7602-563.43-03 | HAPRENT-9-16 536.00] 5
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Beginning Check Date: 9/1/2016
Ending Check Date: 9/30/2016

MONTHLY LISTING OF CLAIMS PAID

Date: 10/20/2016

Check # 10305 Amount $536.00

10306(9/1/2016 | | 1222|BROWNFIELD, AMIE 223-7602-563.43-03 | HAPRENT-9-16 643.00] 5
Check # 10306 Amount $643.00

10307[9/1/2016 | | 6855|BUCKMAN, WENDY [223-7602-563.43-03 | HAPRENT-9-16 363.00] 5
Check # 10307 Amount $363.00

10308[9/1/2016 | | 4293|BURGOS, SANTI [223-7602-563.43-03 | HAPRENT-9-16 269.00] 5
Check # 10308 Amount $269.00

10309/9/1/2016 | | 9708[BUTTITTA, NICK 223-7602-563.43-03 | HAPRENT-9-16 44100 5
Check # 10309 Amount $441.00

10310[9/1/2016 | | 9798|CALVEY, EDWARD 223-7602-563.43-03 | HAPRENT-9-16 469.00] 5
Check # 10310 Amount $469.00

10311[9/1/2016 | | 10186|CANADA, NYJA 223-7602-563.43-03 | HAPRENT-9-16 570.00] 5
Check # 10311 Amount $570.00

10312(9/1/2016 1590|CARRAN, CARL 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 347.00 5

9/1/2016 1590|CARRAN, CARL 226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-9-16 552.00 5

9/1/2016 1590|CARRAN, CARL 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 159.00 5

9/1/2016 1590|CARRAN, CARL 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 396.00 5

9/1/2016 1590|CARRAN, CARL 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 376.00 5

9/1/2016 1590|CARRAN, CARL 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 362.00 5

9/1/2016 1590/CARRAN, CARL 222-0000-115.01-00 REPAYMENT OF RENT -313.00 5
Check # 10312 Amount $1,879.00

10313(9/1/2016 5060|CHANG, HONG 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 554.00 5

9/1/2016 5060|CHANG, HONG 226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-9-16 258.00 5

9/1/2016 5060|CHANG, HONG 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 190.00 5
Check # 10313 Amount $1,002.00
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Beginning Check Date: 9/1/2016
Ending Check Date: 9/30/2016

MONTHLY LISTING OF CLAIMS PAID

Date

1 10/20/2016

10314]9/1/2016 14884|CHYBOWSKI, STEVEN 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 560.00 5
Check # 10314 Amount $560.00

10315(9/1/2016 | | 4133|CJ&M INVESTMENTS, INC [226-7605-563.43-08 | | HAPRENT-9-16 28100 5
Check # 10315 Amount $281.00

10316[9/1/2016 | | 1346|COTTRELL, JEFF [223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-9-16 696.00] 5
Check # 10316 Amount $696.00

10317/9/1/2016 | | 9335|COUILLARD, MARCIA 223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-9-16 61500/ 5
Check # 10317 Amount $615.00

10318/9/1/2016 | | 9841|DBADM, LLC 223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-9-16 76.00] 5
Check # 10318 Amount $76.00

10319/9/1/2016 | | 4461|DEMSHAR, GERALD [223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-9-16 408.00] 5
Check # 10319 Amount $408.00

10320(9/1/2016 | | 4170|DUCEY, RICHARD 223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-9-16 51500 5
Check # 10320 Amount $515.00

10321(9/1/2016 | |  4593|EBERLE, JOSEPH [223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-9-16 1,038.00| 5
Check # 10321 Amount $1,038.00

10322[9/1/2016 6283|ELITE PROPERTIES INC 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 254.00 5

9/1/2016 6283|ELITE PROPERTIES INC 226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-9-16 361.00 5
Check # 10322 Amount $615.00

10323[9/1/2016 | | 6454|ELTON, KIRA [223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-9-16 74500 5
Check # 10323 Amount $745.00

10324/9/1/2016 | | 8840[ENHANCED PROPERTIES LLC 223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-9-16 554.00] 5
$554.00

Check # 10324 Amount
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Beginning Check Date: 9/1/2016
Ending Check Date: 9/30/2016

MONTHLY LISTING OF CLAIMS PAID

Date

1 10/20/2016

10325(9/1/2016 7403|FABISZAK, MEL 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 529.00 5
Check # 10325 Amount $529.00

10326(9/1/2016 | 1019|FALCI, ANDREW 223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-9-16 754.00| 5
Check # 10326 Amount $754.00

10327]9/1/2016 | 9161|FREDA, KELLY [223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-9-16 923.00] 5
Check # 10327 Amount $923.00

10328(9/1/2016 7791|FRENN JOINT VENTURE 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 432.00 5

9/1/2016 7791|FRENN JOINT VENTURE 226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-9-16 334.00 5

9/1/2016 7791|FRENN JOINT VENTURE 226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-9-16 762.00 5

9/1/2016 7791|FRENN JOINT VENTURE 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 710.00 5

9/1/2016 7791|FRENN JOINT VENTURE 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 481.00 5

9/1/2016 7791|FRENN JOINT VENTURE 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 496.00 5

9/1/2016 7791|FRENN JOINT VENTURE 226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-9-16 675.00 5

9/1/2016 7791|FRENN JOINT VENTURE 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 165.00 5
Check # 10328 Amount $4,055.00

10329(9/1/2016 | 9964|GALLOW, KATHLEEN [223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-9-16 397.00] 5
Check # 10329 Amount $397.00

10330[9/1/2016 | 31562|GARDEN POOL APARTMENTS 223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-9-16 647.00] 5
Check # 10330 Amount $647.00

10331/9/1/2016 4308|GERALD KAYE 226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-9-16 383.00 5

9/1/2016 4308|GERALD KAYE 226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-9-16 223.00 5
Check # 10331 Amount $606.00

10332(9/1/2016 | 3204|GOHLKE, BENJAMIN [223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-9-16 662.00] 5
Check # 10332 Amount $662.00

10333(9/1/2016 | 7581|GONG, LILY [223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-9-16 93500/ 5

Page 10



Beginning Check Date: 9/1/2016
Ending Check Date: 9/30/2016

MONTHLY LISTING OF CLAIMS PAID

Date: 10/20/2016

Check # 10333 Amount $935.00

10334(9/1/2016 | 10137|GRAD, FRANK [223-7602-563.43-03 | HAPRENT-9-16 47800 5
Check # 10334 Amount $478.00

10335/9/1/2016 | 9386|/GUARDIAN INVESTMENT REAL EST/[223-7602-563.43-03 | HAPRENT-9-16 467.00| 5
Check # 10335 Amount $467.00

10336(9/1/2016 | 10119|HARVEY, ALVIN [223-7602-563.43-03 | HAPRENT-9-16 71900 5
Check # 10336 Amount $719.00

10337(9/1/2016 | 9930|HE, JUAN 222-7601-563.43-06 | HAPRENT-9-16 830.00] 5
Check # 10337 Amount $830.00

10338|9/1/2016 9711|HEARTLAND-WEST ALLIS COURTY#[223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 729.00 5

9/1/2016 9711|HEARTLAND-WEST ALLIS COURTY#|226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-9-16 380.00 5

9/1/2016 9711|HEARTLAND-WEST ALLIS COURTY#|223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 629.00 5

9/1/2016 9711|HEARTLAND-WEST ALLIS COURTY#|223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 393.00 5

9/1/2016 9711|HEARTLAND-WEST ALLIS COURTY#|223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 358.00 5

9/1/2016 9711|HEARTLAND-WEST ALLIS COURTY#|223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 464.00 5
Check # 10338 Amount $2,953.00

10339]9/1/2016 7525|HELBLING, RICHARD 223-7602-563.43-03 | HAPRENT-9-16 117.00] 5
Check # 10339 Amount $117.00

10340(9/1/2016 6559|HERITAGE WEST ALLIS 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 463.00 5

9/1/2016 6559|HERITAGE WEST ALLIS 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 460.00 5

9/1/2016 6559|HERITAGE WEST ALLIS 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 472.00 5
Check # 10340 Amount $1,395.00

10341[9/1/2016 | 14851|HERRERA, DAVID 223-7602-563.43-03 | HAPRENT-9-16 32200/ 5
Check # 10341 Amount $322.00

10342[9/1/2016 | 3205|HERTEL, MR STACY 223-7602-563.43-03 | HAPRENT-9-16 22000/ 5
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Beginning Check Date: 9/1/2016
Ending Check Date: 9/30/2016

MONTHLY LISTING OF CLAIMS PAID

Date: 10/20/2016

Check # 10342 Amount $220.00

10343(9/1/2016 7482|HOCHSCHILD, CAROL 226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-9-16 650.00 5

9/1/2016 7482|HOCHSCHILD, CAROL 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 536.00 5

9/1/2016 7482|HOCHSCHILD, CAROL 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 450.00 5
Check # 10343 Amount $1,636.00

10344(9/1/2016 5450[HOMAN, GENE 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 591.00 5

9/1/2016 5450|HOMAN, GENE 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 441.00 5

9/1/2016 5450|HOMAN, GENE 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 441.00 5
Check # 10344 Amount $1,473.00

10345(9/1/2016 9805|HOME PATH FINANCIAL, LP 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 1,150.00 5

9/1/2016 9805|HOME PATH FINANCIAL, LP 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 351.00 5
Check # 10345 Amount $1,501.00

10346(9/1/2016 6206|HOOKER, SUSAN 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 889.00 5

9/1/2016 6206|HOOKER, SUSAN 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 588.00 5
Check # 10346 Amount $1,477.00

10347(9/1/2016 6162|HOSNI, TIMOTHY 223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-9-16 329.00 5
Check # 10347 Amount $329.00

10348(9/1/2016 7073|HOSPEL, BRIAN [226-7605-563.43-08 | | HAPRENT-9-16 205.00] 5
Check # 10348 Amount $205.00

10349[9/1/2016 626|HOUSING AUTHORITY OF CITY OF 1|226-7605-563.43-05 HAPRENT-9-16 430.00 5

9/1/2016 626|HOUSING AUTHORITY OF CITY OF 11222-7601-563.30-04 AFRENT-9-16 34.07 5

9/1/2016 626|HOUSING AUTHORITY OF CITY OF 1|226-7605-563.43-05 HAPRENT-9-16 598.00 5

9/1/2016 626|HOUSING AUTHORITY OF CITY OF 11222-7601-563.30-04 AFRENT-9-16 34.51 5

9/1/2016 626|HOUSING AUTHORITY OF CITY OF 11222-7601-563.30-04 AFRENT-9-16 34.07 5

9/1/2016 626|HOUSING AUTHORITY OF CITY OF 1|226-7605-563.43-05 HAPRENT-9-16 432.00 5

9/1/2016 626|HOUSING AUTHORITY OF CITY OF 11222-7601-563.30-04 AFRENT-9-16 34.07 5

9/1/2016 626|HOUSING AUTHORITY OF CITY OF 1|226-7605-563.43-05 HAPRENT-9-16 556.00 5

9/1/2016 626/HOUSING AUTHORITY OF CITY OF 11222-7601-563.30-04 AFRENT-9-16 34.51 5

Page 12



Beginning Check Date: 9/1/2016
Ending Check Date: 9/30/2016

MONTHLY LISTING OF CLAIMS PAID

Date: 10/20/2016

10349(9/1/2016 626|HOUSING AUTHORITY OF CITY OF 1[226-7605-563.43-05 HAPRENT-9-16 582.00 5
9/1/2016 626|HOUSING AUTHORITY OF CITY OF 1|222-7601-563.30-04 AFRENT-9-16 34.07 5
9/1/2016 626|HOUSING AUTHORITY OF CITY OF 1|226-7605-563.43-05 HAPRENT-9-16 466.00 5
9/1/2016 626|HOUSING AUTHORITY OF CITY OF 11222-7601-563.30-04 AFRENT-9-16 34.07 5
9/1/2016 626|HOUSING AUTHORITY OF CITY OF 1|226-7605-563.43-05 HAPRENT-9-16 316.00 5
9/1/2016 626|HOUSING AUTHORITY OF CITY OF 11222-7601-563.30-04 AFRENT-9-16 34.51 5
9/1/2016 626|HOUSING AUTHORITY OF CITY OF 1|226-7605-563.43-05 HAPRENT-9-16 715.00 5
9/1/2016 626|HOUSING AUTHORITY OF CITY OF 11222-7601-563.30-04 AFRENT-9-16 34.07 5

Check # 10349 Amount $4,402.95

10350(9/1/2016 9308|HOUSING AUTHORITY OF DEKALB ([223-7602-563.43-05 HAPRENT-9-16 1,291.00 5

9/1/2016 9308|HOUSING AUTHORITY OF DEKALB ([222-7601-563.30-04 AFRENT-9-16 34.51 5
Check # 10350 Amount $1,325.51

10351(9/1/2016 15218|HUBINGER, ROBERT 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 302.00 5

9/1/2016 15218|HUBINGER, ROBERT 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 995.00 5
Check # 10351 Amount $1,297.00

10352(9/1/2016 | 5259|IRIZARRY, JOSEPH [223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-9-16 538.00] 5
Check # 10352 Amount $538.00

10353(9/1/2016 | 10116{JANCZAK, DENNIS [226-7605-563.43-08 | | HAPRENT-9-16 625.00] 5
Check # 10353 Amount $625.00

10354(9/1/2016 | 13038|UAV INVESTMENTS LLC 223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-9-16 545.00] 5
Check # 10354 Amount $545.00

10355(9/1/2016 | 8641|JEWELL, JOHN 223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-9-16 235.00] 5
Check # 10355 Amount $235.00

10356(9/1/2016 | 10092|JIMENEZ, RENE [223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-9-16 41400 5
Check # 10356 Amount $414.00

10357(9/1/2016 | 9948|uMz, LLC [226-7605-563.43-08 | | HAPRENT-9-16 74500 5
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Beginning Check Date: 9/1/2016
Ending Check Date: 9/30/2016

MONTHLY LISTING OF CLAIMS PAID

Date: 10/20/2016

Check # 10357 Amount $745.00

10358(9/1/2016 | 9587|JOHNSON, AMANDA 223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-9-16 718.00| 5
Check # 10358 Amount $718.00

10359(9/1/2016 | 6328|KAYE, GERALD [223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-9-16 365.00] 5
Check # 10359 Amount $365.00

10360(9/1/2016 3650[KEOUGH, MATTHEW 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 492.00 5

9/1/2016 3650/ KEOUGH, MATTHEW 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 906.00 5
Check # 10360 Amount $1,398.00

10361(9/1/2016 5269|KEVIN LEITERMANN PROPERTIES L|223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 409.00 5

9/1/2016 5269|KEVIN LEITERMANN PROPERTIES L|226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-9-16 294.00 5
Check # 10361 Amount $703.00

10362/9/1/2016 | 8842|KLOSE RENTALS LLC 223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-9-16 569.00] 5
Check # 10362 Amount $569.00

10363/9/1/2016 | 7553|KOLETA, SUSAN [223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-9-16 561.00] 5
Check # 10363 Amount $561.00

10364[9/1/2016 10410|KOPHAMEL, JAMES 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 850.00 5

9/1/2016 10410|KOPHAMEL, JAMES 222-7601-563.43-06 HAPRENT-9-16 389.00 5
Check # 10364 Amount $1,239.00

10365/9/1/2016 9085|KOPP, MICHAEL 223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-9-16 998.00[ 5
Check # 10365 Amount $998.00

10366(9/1/2016 9574|KORONKA, HELEN 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 668.00 5

9/1/2016 9574|KORONKA, HELEN 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 1,000.00 5
Check # 10366 Amount $1,668.00

10367/9/1/2016 3136|KOSER, ROBERT 223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-9-16 893.00] 5
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Beginning Check Date: 9/1/2016
Ending Check Date: 9/30/2016

MONTHLY LISTING OF CLAIMS PAID

Date: 10/20/2016

Check # 10367 Amount $893.00

10368(9/1/2016 | 1591|KRAHN, JAMES 223-7602-563.43-03 | HAPRENT-9-16 396.00] 5
Check # 10368 Amount $396.00

10369(9/1/2016 | 9246|KRUEGER, RONALD [223-7602-563.43-03 | HAPRENT-9-16 379.00] 5
Check # 10369 Amount $379.00

10370[9/1/2016 | 9220|LADEWIG, GAVIN [223-7602-563.43-03 | HAPRENT-9-16 420.00| 5
Check # 10370 Amount $420.00

10371]9/1/2016 | 6557|LAUGHLIN, LISA M. 223-7602-563.43-03 | HAPRENT-9-16 12400 5
Check # 10371 Amount $124.00

10372|9/1/2016 1589|LEJA, LARRY 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 382.00 5

9/1/2016 1589|LEJA, LARRY 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 388.00 5
Check # 10372 Amount $770.00

10373]9/1/2016 10301]LI, YUANYUAN 223-7602-563.43-03 | HAPRENT-9-16 490.00] 5
Check # 10373 Amount $490.00

10374/9/1/2016 31693|LINCOLN CREST APARTMENTS  [223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 539.00 5

9/1/2016 31693|LINCOLN CREST APARTMENTS  [223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 585.00 5

9/1/2016 31693|LINCOLN CREST APARTMENTS  |226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-9-16 222.00 5

9/1/2016 31693|LINCOLN CREST APARTMENTS  [223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 537.00 5

9/1/2016 31693|LINCOLN CREST APARTMENTS  [223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 101.00 5

9/1/2016 31693|LINCOLN CREST APARTMENTS  [223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 554.00 5

9/1/2016 31693|LINCOLN CREST APARTMENTS  [223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 503.00 5

9/1/2016 31693|LINCOLN CREST APARTMENTS  [223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 524.00 5

9/1/2016 31693|LINCOLN CREST APARTMENTS  [223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 534.00 5

9/1/2016 31693|LINCOLN CREST APARTMENTS  [223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 495.00 5

9/1/2016 31693|LINCOLN CREST APARTMENTS  |226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-9-16 416.00 5

9/1/2016 31693|LINCOLN CREST APARTMENTS  [223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 449.00 5

9/1/2016 31693|LINCOLN CREST APARTMENTS  [223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 429.00 5

9/1/2016 31693|LINCOLN CREST APARTMENTS  |223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 545.00 5
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Beginning Check Date: 9/1/2016

Ending Check Date: 9/30/2016

MONTHLY LISTING OF CLAIMS PAID

Date

1 10/20/2016

10374[9/1/2016 31693|LINCOLN CREST APARTMENTS  [223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 354.00 5
9/1/2016 31693|LINCOLN CREST APARTMENTS  [223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 337.00 5
9/1/2016 31693|LINCOLN CREST APARTMENTS  [223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 745.00 5
9/1/2016 31693|LINCOLN CREST APARTMENTS  |223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 632.00 5

Check # 10374 Amount $8,501.00

10375(9/1/2016 | 3080|LUTZ, MARK [226-7605-563.43-08 | | HAPRENT-9-16 54700 5

Check # 10375 Amount $547.00
10376]9/1/2016 | 8062|MAHN, GARY [223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-9-16 282.00] 5
Check # 10376 Amount $282.00

10377|9/1/2016 21011|{MAHNKE, JACK 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 444.00 5
9/1/2016 21011|MAHNKE, JACK 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 554.00 5
9/1/2016 21011|MAHNKE, JACK 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 417.00 5

Check # 10377 Amount $1,415.00

10378(9/1/2016 | 9966|MAIER, NATE 223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-9-16 570.00] 5

Check # 10378 Amount $570.00
10379(9/1/2016 | 10394|MAKKING, ROBERT 226-7605-563.43-08 | | HAPRENT-9-16 271.00] 5
Check # 10379 Amount $271.00
10380[9/1/2016 | 6463|MARTIN PROPERTIES LLC [223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-9-16 510.00] 5
Check # 10380 Amount $510.00
10381(9/1/2016 | 10139|MATSON, ADAM [223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-9-16 14900 5
Check # 10381 Amount $149.00

10382[9/1/2016 9837|MAYFAIR-RELOCATION REALTY  [223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 539.00 5
9/1/2016 9837|MAYFAIR-RELOCATION REALTY  [223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 837.00 5
9/1/2016 9837|MAYFAIR-RELOCATION REALTY  |226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-9-16 109.00 5
9/1/2016 9837|MAYFAIR-RELOCATION REALTY  |226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-9-16 261.00 5
9/1/2016 9837|MAYFAIR-RELOCATION REALTY  [223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 682.00 5
9/1/2016 9837|MAYFAIR-RELOCATION REALTY  |223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 532.00 5
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Beginning Check Date: 9/1/2016
Ending Check Date: 9/30/2016

MONTHLY LISTING OF CLAIMS PAID

Date

1 10/20/2016

10382[9/1/2016 9837|MAYFAIR-RELOCATION REALTY  |226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-9-16 280.00 5
9/1/2016 9837|MAYFAIR-RELOCATION REALTY  |223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 499.00 5
Check # 10382 Amount $3,739.00
10383[9/1/2016 | 5311|MCM PROPERTIES LLC 226-7605-563.43-08 | HAPRENT-9-16 368.00] 5
Check # 10383 Amount $368.00
10384[9/1/2016 | 2963|MERKT, JOAN [223-7602-563.43-03 | HAPRENT-9-16 461.00] 5
Check # 10384 Amount $461.00
10385(9/1/2016 | 9264|MERRILL, DEAN [223-7602-563.43-03 | HAPRENT-9-16 2000] 5
Check # 10385 Amount $29.00
10386/9/1/2016 | 514|MERZ, MARK AND STEPHANIE  [223-7602-563.43-03 | HAPRENT-9-16 549.00] 5
Check # 10386 Amount $549.00
10387|9/1/2016 1602|METROPOLITAN ASSOCIATES 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 363.00 5
9/1/2016 1602|METROPOLITAN ASSOCIATES 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 552.00 5
9/1/2016 1602|METROPOLITAN ASSOCIATES 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 362.00 5
9/1/2016 1602|METROPOLITAN ASSOCIATES 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 703.00 5
9/1/2016 1602|METROPOLITAN ASSOCIATES 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 453.00 5
9/1/2016 1602|METROPOLITAN ASSOCIATES 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 426.00 5
9/1/2016 1602|METROPOLITAN ASSOCIATES 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 554.00 5
9/1/2016 1602|METROPOLITAN ASSOCIATES 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 243.00 5
9/1/2016 1602|METROPOLITAN ASSOCIATES 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 490.00 5
9/1/2016 1602|METROPOLITAN ASSOCIATES 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 568.00 5
9/1/2016 1602|METROPOLITAN ASSOCIATES 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 353.00 5
9/1/2016 1602|METROPOLITAN ASSOCIATES 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 528.00 5
9/1/2016 1602|METROPOLITAN ASSOCIATES 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 247.00 5
9/1/2016 1602|METROPOLITAN ASSOCIATES 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 405.00 5
9/1/2016 1602|METROPOLITAN ASSOCIATES 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 540.00 5
9/1/2016 1602|METROPOLITAN ASSOCIATES 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 388.00 5
9/1/2016 1602|METROPOLITAN ASSOCIATES 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 583.00 5
9/1/2016 1602|METROPOLITAN ASSOCIATES 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 678.00 5
9/1/2016 1602|METROPOLITAN ASSOCIATES 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 405.00 5
9/1/2016 1602|METROPOLITAN ASSOCIATES 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 402.00 5
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Beginning Check Date: 9/1/2016
Ending Check Date: 9/30/2016

MONTHLY LISTING OF CLAIMS PAID

Date: 10/20/2016

10387(9/1/2016 1602|METROPOLITAN ASSOCIATES 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 229.00 5
9/1/2016 1602|METROPOLITAN ASSOCIATES 226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-9-16 231.00 5
9/1/2016 1602|METROPOLITAN ASSOCIATES 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 652.00 5
9/1/2016 1602|METROPOLITAN ASSOCIATES 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 492.00 5
9/1/2016 1602|METROPOLITAN ASSOCIATES 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 478.00 5
9/1/2016 1602|METROPOLITAN ASSOCIATES 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 552.00 5
9/1/2016 1602|METROPOLITAN ASSOCIATES 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 899.00 5
9/1/2016 1602|METROPOLITAN ASSOCIATES 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 168.00 5
9/1/2016 1602|/METROPOLITAN ASSOCIATES 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 674.00 5

Check # 10387 Amount $13,618.00

10388/9/1/2016 | | 9186|MIAO, XIANGDONG [223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-9-16 804.00] 5

Check # 10388 Amount $804.00
10389(9/1/2016 | | 9908|MIKE AND MIKE, INC 223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-9-16 591.00] 5
Check # 10389 Amount $591.00

10390(9/1/2016 5314|MILES, JAMIN 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 925.00 5

9/1/2016 5314|MILES, JAMIN 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 503.00 5
Check # 10390 Amount $1,428.00

10391[9/1/2016 | | 8336|MILITELLO, LUCIA [223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-9-16 206.00] 5
Check # 10391 Amount $206.00

10392/9/1/2016 | | 10377|MONTENEGRO, JOSE 223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-9-16 565.00] 5
Check # 10392 Amount $565.00

10393(9/1/2016 4193|MORGANO, SCOTT 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 376.00 5
9/1/2016 4193|MORGANO, SCOTT 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 968.00 5
9/1/2016 4193|MORGANO, SCOTT 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 1,050.00 5

Check # 10393 Amount $2,394.00

10394[9/1/2016 168|MORRISON, TOM 226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-9-16 649.00 5
9/1/2016 168|MORRISON, TOM 226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-9-16 464.00 5
9/1/2016 168/MORRISON, TOM 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 231.00 5
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Beginning Check Date: 9/1/2016
Ending Check Date: 9/30/2016

MONTHLY LISTING OF CLAIMS PAID

Date: 10/20/2016

10394/9/1/2016 168|MORRISON, TOM 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 649.00 5
9/1/2016 168|MORRISON, TOM 226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-9-16 429.00 5
9/1/2016 168|MORRISON, TOM 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 463.00 5
9/1/2016 168/MORRISON, TOM 226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-9-16 316.00 5

Check # 10394 Amount $3,201.00

10395(9/1/2016 | | 8362|MURPHY, LINDA 223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-9-16 605.00[ 5

Check # 10395 Amount $605.00
10396(9/1/2016 | | 6107|NASH, BRYAN [223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-9-16 668.00] 5
Check # 10396 Amount $668.00

10397(9/1/2016 4521|NAWROCKI, GREGORY 226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-9-16 536.00 5

9/1/2016 4521|NAWROCKI, GREGORY 226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-9-16 184.00 5
Check # 10397 Amount $720.00

10398(9/1/2016 5211[NGUYEN, HOANG 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 83.00 5

9/1/2016 5211|NGUYEN, HOANG 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 485.00 5
Check # 10398 Amount $568.00

10399/9/1/2016 | |  2968|NIEMER, SHERRY 223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-9-16 468.00] 5
Check # 10399 Amount $468.00

10400[9/1/2016 | |  4861|NORTH SHORE PROP MNGT LLC  [223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-9-16 369.00] 5
Check # 10400 Amount $369.00

10401[9/1/2016 | | 7051|O'NEILL, THOMAS 223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-9-16 678.00] 5
Check # 10401 Amount $678.00

10402(9/1/2016 | | 10212|0LESON, DERRICK [223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-9-16 489.00| 5
Check # 10402 Amount $489.00

10403[9/1/2016 | | 3640|0LSZEWSKI, PATRICE [223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-9-16 74500 5
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Beginning Check Date: 9/1/2016
Ending Check Date: 9/30/2016

MONTHLY LISTING OF CLAIMS PAID

Date: 10/20/2016

Check # 10403 Amount $745.00

10404(9/1/2016 9300|ORANGE COUNTY BCC 223-7602-563.43-05 HAPRENT-9-16 740.00 5

9/1/2016 9300|ORANGE COUNTY BCC 222-7601-563.30-04 AFRENT-9-16 37.34 5
Check # 10404 Amount $777.34

10405(9/1/2016 6646|ORTH, JOSEPH OR LONI 223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-9-16 413.00] 5
Check # 10405 Amount $413.00

10406(9/1/2016 9295(0SCEOLA COUNTY 223-7602-563.43-05 HAPRENT-9-16 845.00 5

9/1/2016 9295|0SCEOLA COUNTY 222-7601-563.30-04 AFRENT-9-16 34.51 5
Check # 10406 Amount $879.51

10407(9/1/2016 | 10417|PARAGON INVESTMENT PROPERTI|223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-9-16 236.00] 5
Check # 10407 Amount $236.00

10408/9/1/2016 | 10025/PARAMOUNT REAL ESTATE MANAGC|223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-9-16 643.00] 5
Check # 10408 Amount $643.00

10409(9/1/2016 | 10458|PBR HOLDINGS, LLC [223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-9-16 996.00] 5
Check # 10409 Amount $996.00

10410(9/1/2016 16046|PECSI, PAUL 226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-9-16 105.00 5

9/1/2016 16046|PECSI, PAUL 226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-9-16 348.00 5

9/1/2016 16046|PECSI, PAUL 226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-9-16 364.00 5

9/1/2016 16046|PECSI, PAUL 226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-9-16 321.00 5

9/1/2016 16046|PECSI, PAUL 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 367.00 5

9/1/2016 16046|PECSI, PAUL 226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-9-16 411.00 5

9/1/2016 16046|PECSI, PAUL 226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-9-16 425.00 5

9/1/2016 16046|PECSI, PAUL 226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-9-16 145.00 5

9/1/2016 16046|PECSI, PAUL 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 348.00 5
Check # 10410 Amount $2,834.00

10411]9/1/2016 10187|PELOTON CLEMENT LLC 223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-9-16 995.00[ 5
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Beginning Check Date: 9/1/2016
Ending Check Date: 9/30/2016

MONTHLY LISTING OF CLAIMS PAID

Date: 10/20/2016

Check # 10411 Amount $995.00
10412[9/1/2016 | | 8585|PEREZ, ANA 223-7602-563.43-03___| | HAPRENT-9-16 831.00] 5
Check # 10412 Amount $831.00
10413[9/1/2016 | | 9599|PERFORMANCE ASSET MANAGEME[223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-9-16 616.00] 5
Check # 10413 Amount $616.00
10414]9/1/2016 | | 4012|PETERSON, CARLTON 223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-9-16 678.00] 5
Check # 10414 Amount $678.00
10415l9/1/2016 | | 14620|PETERSON, GARY 223-7602-563.4303 | | HAPRENT-9-16 446.00] 5
Check # 10415 Amount $446.00
10416]9/1/2016 | | 9973|PREMIUM PROPERTIES 223-7602-563.43-03___| | HAPRENT-9-16 31200 5
Check # 10416 Amount $312.00
10417[9/1/2016 | | 8112]PROSPECT MANAGEMENT 223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-9-16 55000 5
Check # 10417 Amount $550.00
10418(9/1/2016 | | 3499|RADLER, PAUL 223-7602-563.43-03___| | HAPRENT-9-16 269.00] 5
Check # 10418 Amount $269.00
10419]9/1/2016 | | 10107|REICH, JACOB [223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-9-16 557.00| 5
Check # 10419 Amount $557.00
10420[9/1/2016 | | 9356|RIVERA, DOSHIN 223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-9-16 61400 5
Check # 10420 Amount $614.00
10421]9/1/2016 | | 3084|ROBINSON, EDWARD (TED) 223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-9-16 467.00] 5
Check # 10421 Amount $467.00
10422]9/1/2016 | | 23187|ROGICH, EARL & SHARON 223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-9-16 328.00] 5
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Beginning Check Date: 9/1/2016
Ending Check Date: 9/30/2016

MONTHLY LISTING OF CLAIMS PAID

Date: 10/20/2016

Check # 10422 Amount $328.00

10423[9/1/2016 | | 5473|ROTAB LLC 223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-9-16 538.00 5
Check # 10423 Amount $538.00

10424|9/1/2016 517|ROZMAN, GLORIA 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 272.00 5

9/1/2016 517|ROZMAN, GLORIA 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 161.00 5

9/1/2016 517|ROZMAN, GLORIA 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 532.00 5

9/1/2016 517|ROZMAN, GLORIA 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 244.00 5

9/1/2016 517|ROZMAN, GLORIA 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 403.00 5
Check # 10424 Amount $1,612.00

10425(9/1/2016 4134|RUPENA REAL ESTATE LLC 226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-9-16 369.00 5

9/1/2016 4134|RUPENA REAL ESTATE LLC 226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-9-16 543.00 5

9/1/2016 4134|RUPENA REAL ESTATE LLC 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 463.00 5

9/1/2016 4134|RUPENA REAL ESTATE LLC 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 463.00 5

9/1/2016 4134|RUPENA REAL ESTATE LLC 226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-9-16 645.00 5

9/1/2016 4134|RUPENA REAL ESTATE LLC 226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-9-16 361.00 5
Check # 10425 Amount $2,844.00

10426(9/1/2016 | | 4003|RUPENA, MATTHEW [226-7605-563.43-08 | | HAPRENT-9-16 871.00] 5
Check # 10426 Amount $871.00

10427[9/1/2016 | | 9205|SALEM, MOUSA [223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-9-16 216.00] 5
Check # 10427 Amount $216.00

10428(9/1/2016 | |  6895/SARANDOS, PETER 223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-9-16 622.00] 5
Check # 10428 Amount $622.00

10429(9/1/2016 | | 5467|SAWATSKE, KEITH [223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-9-16 49500 5
Check # 10429 Amount $495.00

10430/9/1/2016 | | 8054|SCHAFFER, DANIEL [223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-9-16 55400 5
Check # 10430 Amount $554.00
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Beginning Check Date: 9/1/2016
Ending Check Date: 9/30/2016

MONTHLY LISTING OF CLAIMS PAID

Date: 10/20/2016

10431[9/1/2016 6761|SCHALK, KARL 222-7601-563.43-06 HAPRENT-9-16 293.00 5
9/1/2016 6761|SCHALK, KARL 222-7601-563.43-06 HAPRENT-9-16 757.00 5
9/1/2016 6761|SCHALK, KARL 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 820.00 5

Check # 10431 Amount $1,870.00

10432[9/1/2016 | 9608|SELIMI, ACIM 223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-9-16 | 384.00] 5

Check # 10432 Amount $384.00
10433[9/1/2016 | 5880|SHECTERLE PROPERTIES LLC  [223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-9-16 | 703.00| 5
Check # 10433 Amount $703.00
10434[9/1/2016 | 9905|SITOWSKI, SCOTT [223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-9-16 | 74000 5
Check # 10434 Amount $740.00
10435(9/1/2016 | 1648|SKARLATOS, ANASTASIOS 223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-9-16 | 289.00] 5
Check # 10435 Amount $289.00
10436/9/1/2016 | 9759|SMALL, PATRICK [226-7605-563.43-08 | | HAPRENT-9-16 | 266.00] 5
Check # 10436 Amount $266.00
10437(9/1/2016 | 6826/SMITH, JEAN [223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-9-16 | 577.00] 5
Check # 10437 Amount $577.00
10438/9/1/2016 | 9972|SORMRUDE, JULIAN [223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-9-16 | 395.00] 5
Check # 10438 Amount $395.00
10439|9/1/2016 | 4313|STEFANIAK, PETER [223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-9-16 | 419.00] 5
Check # 10439 Amount $419.00
10440(9/1/2016 | 4175|STEFANOVICH, SUSAN [223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-9-16 | 663.00] 5
Check # 10440 Amount $663.00

10441(9/1/2016 10003|STRYE, LEROY 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 395.00 5

9/1/2016 10003|STRYE, LEROY 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 208.00 5
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Beginning Check Date: 9/1/2016
Ending Check Date: 9/30/2016

MONTHLY LISTING OF CLAIMS PAID

Date: 10/20/2016

Check # 10441 Amount $603.00
10442[9/1/2016 | 14888|SUKKERT, WILLIAM 223-7602-563.43-03 | HAPRENT-9-16 23000/ 5
Check # 10442 Amount $230.00
10443(9/1/2016 | 1656/ TADDEY, RONALD & MARCIA [223-7602-563.43-03 | HAPRENT-9-16 393.00] 5
Check # 10443 Amount $393.00
10444/9/1/2016 14686|THE BERKSHIRE-WEST ALLIS 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 480.00 5
9/1/2016 14686|THE BERKSHIRE-WEST ALLIS 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 314.00 5
9/1/2016 14686|THE BERKSHIRE-WEST ALLIS 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 248.00 5
9/1/2016 14686|THE BERKSHIRE-WEST ALLIS 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 536.00 5
9/1/2016 14686|THE BERKSHIRE-WEST ALLIS 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 488.00 5
9/1/2016 14686|THE BERKSHIRE-WEST ALLIS 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 554.00 5
9/1/2016 14686|THE BERKSHIRE-WEST ALLIS 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 241.00 5
9/1/2016 14686|THE BERKSHIRE-WEST ALLIS 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 290.00 5
9/1/2016 14686|THE BERKSHIRE-WEST ALLIS 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 320.00 5
9/1/2016 14686|THE BERKSHIRE-WEST ALLIS 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 569.00 5
9/1/2016 14686|THE BERKSHIRE-WEST ALLIS 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 150.00 5
9/1/2016 14686|THE BERKSHIRE-WEST ALLIS 226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-9-16 225.00 5
9/1/2016 14686|THE BERKSHIRE-WEST ALLIS 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 560.00 5
9/1/2016 14686|THE BERKSHIRE-WEST ALLIS 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 494.00 5
9/1/2016 14686|THE BERKSHIRE-WEST ALLIS 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 293.00 5
9/1/2016 14686|THE BERKSHIRE-WEST ALLIS 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 439.00 5
9/1/2016 14686|THE BERKSHIRE-WEST ALLIS 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 202.00 5
9/1/2016 14686|THE BERKSHIRE-WEST ALLIS 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 300.00 5
9/1/2016 14686/ THE BERKSHIRE-WEST ALLIS 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 494.00 5
Check # 10444 Amount $7,197.00
10445(9/1/2016 6207|TIJERINA, LEAH 223-7602-563.43-03 | HAPRENT-9-16 335.00] 5
Check # 10445 Amount $335.00
10446(9/1/2016 4041|TOOHEY, JOHN JR 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 449.00 5
9/1/2016 4041|TOOHEY, JOHN JR 226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-9-16 314.00 5
9/1/2016 4041|TOOHEY, JOHN JR 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 431.00 5
9/1/2016 4041[TOOHEY, JOHN JR 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 381.00 5
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Beginning Check Date: 9/1/2016 Date: 10/20/2016

Ending Check Date: 9/30/2016 MONTHLY LISTING OF CLAIMS PAID

Check # 10446 Amount $1,575.00

10447(9/1/2016 | | 9521|[TREML, RUDY 223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-9-16 | 49800 5
Check # 10447 Amount $498.00

10448(9/1/2016 | | 8150[TSE INVESTMENTS LLC [223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-9-16 | 1,050.00| 5
Check # 10448 Amount $1,050.00

10449(9/1/2016 | | 6453|UNVERRICH, MARK [223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-9-16 | 425.00| 5
Check # 10449 Amount $425.00

10450[9/1/2016 | |  2979|URBAN, JEFFERY 223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-9-16 | 527.00] 5
Check # 10450 Amount $527.00

10451(9/1/2016 | | 7103|VERTICAL INVESTMENTS LLC [223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-9-16 | 48.00] 5
Check # 10451 Amount $48.00

10452|9/1/2016 8590[VETERANS PARK LLCLANDMARKOF|223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 423.00 5

9/1/2016 8590[VETERANS PARK LLCLANDMARKOF|223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 385.00 5

9/1/2016 8590|VETERANS PARK LLCLANDMARKOF|226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-9-16 423.00 5

9/1/2016 8590[VETERANS PARK LLCLANDMARKOF|223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 202.00 5

9/1/2016 8590|VETERANS PARK LLCLANDMARKOF|226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-9-16 401.00 5

9/1/2016 8590|VETERANS PARK LLCLANDMARKOF|223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 455.00 5
Check # 10452 Amount $2,289.00

10453]9/1/2016 7937|WA DUPLEX, LLC 223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-9-16 | 431.00] 5
Check # 10453 Amount $431.00

10454/9/1/2016 6339|WAGE, TODD R. 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 992.00 5

9/1/2016 6339|WAGE, TODD R. 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 1,050.00 5
Check # 10454 Amount $2,042.00

10455(9/1/2016 | 9639|WALDENBERGER, DINA 223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-9-16 | 462.00 5
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Beginning Check Date: 9/1/2016
Ending Check Date: 9/30/2016

MONTHLY LISTING OF CLAIMS PAID

Date: 10/20/2016

Check # 10455 Amount $462.00

10456(9/1/2016 | 10125|WALTERS, JOHN 223-7602-563.43-03 | HAPRENT-9-16 42100 5
Check # 10456 Amount $421.00

10457(9/1/2016 | 5406|WATT, TRACY [223-7602-563.43-03 | HAPRENT-9-16 317.00] 5
Check # 10457 Amount $317.00

10458(9/1/2016 4961|WAUKESHA HOUSING AUTHORITY [226-7605-563.43-05 HAPRENT-9-16 268.00 5

9/1/2016 4961|WAUKESHA HOUSING AUTHORITY [222-7601-563.30-04 AFRENT-9-16 34.51 5

9/1/2016 4961|WAUKESHA HOUSING AUTHORITY [226-7605-563.43-05 HAPRENT-9-16 490.00 5

9/1/2016 4961|WAUKESHA HOUSING AUTHORITY [222-7601-563.30-04 AFRENT-9-16 34.51 5

9/1/2016 4961|WAUKESHA HOUSING AUTHORITY [226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-9-16 268.00 5

9/1/2016 4961|WAUKESHA HOUSING AUTHORITY [222-7601-563.30-04 AFRENT-9-16 37.34 5
Check # 10458 Amount $1,132.36

10459(9/1/2016 | 7733|WELTZIEN, DUANE [223-7602-563.43-03 | HAPRENT-9-16 256.00] 5
Check # 10459 Amount $256.00

10460[9/1/2016 | 6211|WENKER, GARY 223-7602-563.43-03 | HAPRENT-9-16 352.00 5
Check # 10460 Amount $352.00

10461(9/1/2016 | 9982|WIESNER, BENJAMIN 223-7602-563.43-03 | HAPRENT-9-16 31000/ 5
Check # 10461 Amount $310.00

10462|9/1/2016 1235|WIESNER, JOHN 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 291.00 5

9/1/2016 1235|WIESNER, JOHN 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 383.00 5
Check # 10462 Amount $674.00

10463(9/1/2016 9842|WISCONSIN ROBINSON FLP 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 363.00 5

9/1/2016 9842|WISCONSIN ROBINSON FLP 226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-9-16 589.00 5

9/1/2016 9842|WISCONSIN ROBINSON FLP 226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-9-16 423.00 5
Check # 10463 Amount $1,375.00
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Beginning Check Date: 9/1/2016
Ending Check Date: 9/30/2016

MONTHLY LISTING OF CLAIMS PAID

Date

1 10/20/2016

10464]9/1/2016 5005|WISNIEWSKI, MICHAEL 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 660.00 5
Check # 10464 Amount $660.00

10465(9/1/2016 24026|WISTL, EDWARD 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 174.00 5

9/1/2016 24026|WISTL, EDWARD 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 108.00 5
Check # 10465 Amount $282.00

10466(9/1/2016 98762|WITTLIEFF, WALTER [223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-9-16 319.00] 5
Check # 10466 Amount $319.00

10467(9/1/2016 6239|WOOD, CATHERINE [223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-9-16 117.00] 5
Check # 10467 Amount $117.00

10468(9/1/2016 29410/WOOD, LISA OR ROBERT 223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-9-16 47800 5
Check # 10468 Amount $478.00

10469(9/1/2016 3989|WYCKLENDT, MICHAEL [223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-9-16 363.00] 5
Check # 10469 Amount $363.00

10470(9/1/2016 5104|YANG, LONG C. 223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-9-16 41400 5
Check # 10470 Amount $414.00

10471[9/1/2016 9158|YOHANAN, JAMES 223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-9-16 823.00] 5
Check # 10471 Amount $823.00

10472[9/1/2016 9843[ZAGRODNIK, ROBERT AND DOROTI|223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-9-16 548.00| 5
Check # 10472 Amount $548.00

10473(9/1/2016 4250|ZARLING, GREG [223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-9-16 680.00] 5
Check # 10473 Amount $680.00

10474(9/1/2016 5562|ZAWAHIR, BILLIE JO 223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-9-16 544.00] 5
$544.00

Check # 10474 Amount
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Ending Check Date: 9/30/2016

MONTHLY LISTING OF CLAIMS PAID

Date

1 10/20/2016

10475|9/1/2016 4158|ZEILER, CARLTON 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 575.00 5
Check # 10475 Amount $575.00
10476(9/1/2016 10299|ZELENAK, BRAD 223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-9-16 697.00] 5
Check # 10476 Amount $697.00
10477]9/1/2016 10326|ZIEGLER, THOMAS [223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-9-16 398.00] 5
Check # 10477 Amount $398.00
10478(9/1/2016 10300|ZIELINSKI, RYAN 226-7605-563.43-08 | | HAPRENT-9-16 10100 5
Check # 10478 Amount $101.00
10479(9/1/2016 33212[Z0OCCOLI, MARCO 222-7601-563.43-06 HAPRENT-9-16 476.00 5
9/1/2016 33212[ZOCCOLI, MARCO 226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-9-16 326.00 5
9/1/2016 33212[ZOCCOLI, MARCO 226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-9-16 202.00 5
9/1/2016 33212[ZOCCOLI, MARCO 226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-9-16 53.00 5
9/1/2016 33212[ZOCCOLI, MARCO 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 605.00 5
9/1/2016 33212[ZOCCOLI, MARCO 226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-9-16 324.00 5
9/1/2016 33212[ZOCCOLI, MARCO 226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-9-16 173.00 5
9/1/2016 33212[ZOCCOLI, MARCO 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 390.00 5
9/1/2016 33212[ZOCCOLI, MARCO 226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-9-16 317.00 5
9/1/2016 33212[ZOCCOLI, MARCO 226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-9-16 58.00 5
9/1/2016 33212[ZOCCOLI, MARCO 226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-9-16 607.00 5
9/1/2016 33212[ZOCCOLI, MARCO 226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-9-16 59.00 5
9/1/2016 33212[ZOCCOLI, MARCO 226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-9-16 270.00 5
9/1/2016 33212[ZOCCOLI, MARCO 226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-9-16 346.00 5
9/1/2016 33212[ZOCCOLI, MARCO 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 447.00 5
9/1/2016 33212[ZOCCOLI, MARCO 226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-9-16 715.00 5
9/1/2016 33212[ZOCCOLI, MARCO 226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-9-16 363.00 5
9/1/2016 33212[ZOCCOLI, MARCO 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 393.00 5
9/1/2016 33212[ZOCCOLI, MARCO 226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-9-16 621.00 5
9/1/2016 33212[ZOCCOLI, MARCO 226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-9-16 594.00 5
9/1/2016 33212[ZOCCOLI, MARCO 226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-9-16 594.00 5
9/1/2016 33212[ZOCCOLI, MARCO 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 403.00 5
9/1/2016 33212[ZOCCOLI, MARCO 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 551.00 5
9/1/2016 33212[Z0CCOLI, MARCO 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 514.00 5
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Beginning Check Date: 9/1/2016
Ending Check Date: 9/30/2016

MONTHLY LISTING OF CLAIMS PAID

Date: 10/20/2016

10479|9/1/2016 33212|Z0CCOLI, MARCO 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 857.00 5
9/1/2016 33212|70CCOLI, MARCO 226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-9-16 350.00 5
9/1/2016 33212|Z0CCOLI, MARCO 226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-9-16 299.00 5
9/1/2016 33212|Z0CCOLI, MARCO 226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-9-16 340.00 5
9/1/2016 33212|Z0CCOLI, MARCO 226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-9-16 344.00 5
9/1/2016 33212|Z0CCOLI, MARCO 226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-9-16 620.00 5
9/1/2016 33212|20CCOLI, MARCO 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 56.00 5
9/1/2016 33212|20CCOLI, MARCO 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 441.00 5
9/1/2016 33212|Z0CCOLI, MARCO 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 283.00 5
9/1/2016 33212|Z0CCOLI, MARCO 226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-9-16 138.00 5

Check # 10479 Amount $13,129.00

10480]9/1/2016 8278[1132-1134 SOUTH 57TH STREET LL(223-7602-563.43-03 | [ HAPRENT-9-16 92800] 5

Check # 10480 Amount $928.00

10481]9/1/2016 3942[1444A LLC & 1444B LLC 226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-9-16 173.00 5

9/1/2016 3942|1444A LLC & 1444B LLC 226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-9-16 74.00 5
Check # 10481 Amount $247.00

10482[9/1/2016 7431]3317-19 WOLLMER LLC 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 397.00 5

9/1/2016 7431(3317-19 WOLLMER LLC 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 655.00 5
Check # 10482 Amount $1,052.00

104830/1/2016 6607]5809 W LINCOLN LLC 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 280.00 5
9/1/2016 6607|5809 W LINCOLN LLC 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 450.00 5
9/1/2016 6607|5809 W LINCOLN LLC 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 398.00 5

Check # 10483 Amount $1,128.00

10484]9/6/2016 460|BAKOS, ROBERT 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 265.00 5

9/6/2016 460|BAKOS, ROBERT 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 265.00 5
Check # 10484 Amount $530.00

10485]9/6/2016 8412|BELOIT ROAD SENIOR APARTMENT|223-7602-563.43-07 HAPRENT-9-16 255.00 5
9/6/2016 8412|BELOIT ROAD SENIOR APARTMENT|223-7602-563.43-07 HAPRENT-9-16 465.00 5
9/6/2016 8412|BELOIT ROAD SENIOR APARTMENT|223-7602-563.43-07 HAPRENT-9-16 465.00 5
9/6/2016 8412|BELOIT ROAD SENIOR APARTMENT|223-7602-563.43-07 HAPRENT-9-16 131.00 5
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Beginning Check Date: 9/1/2016
Ending Check Date: 9/30/2016

MONTHLY LISTING OF CLAIMS PAID

Date: 10/20/2016

Check # 10485 Amount $1,316.00

10486(9/6/2016 2943|JERINS, DIANE 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 775.00 5

9/6/2016 2943|JERINS, DIANE 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 775.00 5

9/6/2016 2943|JERINS, DIANE 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 775.00 5

9/6/2016 2943|JERINS, DIANE 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 775.00 5

9/6/2016 2943|JERINS, DIANE 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 775.00 5

9/6/2016 2943|JERINS, DIANE 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 775.00 5

9/6/2016 2943|JERINS, DIANE 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 775.00 5

9/6/2016 2943|JERINS, DIANE 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 775.00 5

9/6/2016 2943|JERINS, DIANE 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 775.00 5

9/6/2016 2943|JERINS, DIANE 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 775.00 5

9/6/2016 2943|JERINS, DIANE 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 775.00 5

9/6/2016 2943|JERINS, DIANE 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-9-16 775.00 5
Check # 10486 Amount $9,300.00

10487(9/6/2016 | | 31693|LINCOLN CREST APARTMENTS  [|226-7605-563.43-08 | | HAPRENT-9-16 571.00] 5
Check # 10487 Amount $571.00

10488/9/6/2016 | | 1602|METROPOLITAN ASSOCIATES [223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-9-16 489.00| 5
Check # 10488 Amount $489.00

10489(9/6/2016 | | 4193|MORGANO, SCOTT [223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-9-16 1,000.00| 5
Check # 10489 Amount $1,000.00

10490(9/6/2016 | | 7964[TOHOVITIS, ANASTASIA [223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-9-16 73500 5
Check # 10490 Amount $735.00

10491(9/6/2016  |[F30232 | 9974|ALBRECHT, TODD 501-2901-537.51-09 | |ALBRECHT CDL REIMBURSEN| 7400 0
Check # 10491 Amount $74.00

104929/6/2016  [137699 | 1730|ARING EQUIPMENT COMPANY INC [100-4501-533.44-03 #931350 145.03 0

9/6/2016  [137699 |  1730|ARING EQUIPMENT COMPANY INC [100-4501-533.44-03 #569424 27.38 0
Check # 10492 Amount $172.41
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104939/6/2016  |[F30260 | 5307|BANDOMIR, DAVID 100-2201-522.57-02 HOTEL REIMBURSEMENT 287.28 0

9/6/2016  |F30260 |  5307|BANDOMIR, DAVID 100-2201-522.57-02 MEAL REIMBURSEMENT 179.00 0
Check # 10493 Amount $466.28

104949/6/2016  |[F30261 | 10941[BANE, STEVEN 100-2201-522.57-02 CAB FARE 36.49 0

9/6/2016  |F30261 | 10941|BANE, STEVEN 100-2201-522.57-02 AIRPORT PARKING 52.00 0

9/6/2016  |F30261 | 10941|BANE, STEVEN 100-2201-522.57-02 HOTEL REIMBURSEMENT 239.31 0

9/6/2016  |F30261 | 10941|BANE, STEVEN 100-2201-522.57-02 MEAL REIMBURSEMENT 179.00 0

9/6/2016  |F30262 | 10941|BANE, STEVEN 100-2201-522.57-02 AIRFARE REIMBURSEMENT 360.20 0

9/6/2016  |F30262 | 10941|BANE, STEVEN 100-2201-522.57-02 CAB FARE REIMBURSEMENT 25.43 0

9/6/2016  |F30262 | 10941|BANE, STEVEN 100-2201-522.57-02 TOLL CHARGE REIMBURSEME 23.24 0

9/6/2016  |F30262 | 10941|BANE, STEVEN 100-2201-522.57-02 HOTEL REIMBURSEMENT 595.44 0

9/6/2016  |F30262 | 10941|BANE, STEVEN 100-2201-522.57-02 MEAL REIMBURSEMENT 225.00 0
Check # 10494 Amount $1,736.11

104959/6/2016  |140375 | 2850[BENDLIN FIRE EQUIPMENT CO INC [100-2201-522.53-27 CLOTHING ACCRS(SEE CLASE 384.00 0

9/6/2016  [140375 |  2850|BENDLIN FIRE EQUIPMENT CO INC [100-2201-522.53-27 ENVELOPES, PLAIN 21.93 0
Check # 10495 Amount $405.93

10496|9/6/2016  |F30308 | 3887|BURTCH, JOSEPH 1100-4601-533.56-02 |APWA EXPO - MINNEAPOLIS | 212980 0
Check # 10496 Amount $2,129.80

10497(9/6/2016  |[F30295 | 10384|CERWIN, NICHOLAS [100-0304-516.56-02 |CERWIN-LEAGUE OF WI MUNI| 23564 0O
Check # 10497 Amount $235.64

10498(9/6/2016  |140374 |  7585|CHILDS, CRAIG D. PHD SC 100-2001-523.59-01 MISC SERVICES,NO.1 3,640.00 0

9/6/2016  [140374 |  7585|CHILDS, CRAIG D. PHD SC 100-2001-523.59-01 MISC SERVICES,NO.1 1,040.00 0
Check # 10498 Amount $4,680.00

10499/9/6/2016 | |  5286|COREY OIL LTD 1100-0000-141.01-00 [#103990 | 225100 0
Check # 10499 Amount $2,251.00

10500(9/6/2016 | | 32166|DC ELLINGTON COMPANY [100-0000-229.11-06  [SW00([750 PROGRAMS @ $1.00 EA F | 750.00] 0
Check # 10500 Amount $750.00
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10501|9/6/2016  |F30236 | 4582|DUEMKE, YVONNE 240-7908-542.31-02  |HO800|PHONE CASE 41.82 0
Check # 10501 Amount $41.82
10502[9/6/2016  |[F30270 |  7398|EDERESINGHE, CHRISTOPHER  [255-8101-521.56-03  |I1654E)WNOA GREEN BAY | 857.00] 0
Check # 10502 Amount $857.00
10503(9/6/2016 | | 33611|ELKHORN CHEMICAL & PACKAGING|100-0000-141.01-00 | ™ | 905.00] 0O
Check # 10503 Amount $905.00
10504(9/6/2016 9450|FUEL SYSTEMS INC 100-0000-141.01-00 ACCT#8302 366.37 0
9/6/2016 9450|FUEL SYSTEMS INC 100-0000-141.01-00 4 211.80 0
9/6/2016 9450|FUEL SYSTEMS INC 100-0000-141.01-00 #8302 316.60 0
9/6/2016 9450|FUEL SYSTEMS INC 100-0000-141.01-00 #8302 76.74 0
9/6/2016 9450|FUEL SYSTEMS INC 100-0000-141.01-00 AUTOMOTIVE PARTS 25.83 0
9/6/2016 9450|FUEL SYSTEMS INC 100-0000-141.01-00 AUTOMOTIVE PARTS 173.56 0
Check # 10504 Amount $1,170.90
10505(9/6/2016 28410|GRAINGER 100-0000-141.01-00 4806451977 118.62 0
9/6/2016 28410|GRAINGER 100-0000-141.01-00 4806451977 128.70 0
9/6/2016 28410|GRAINGER 100-0000-141.01-00 4806451977 219.18 0
9/6/2016 28410|GRAINGER 100-0000-141.01-00 4806451977 13.11 0
9/6/2016 28410|GRAINGER 100-0000-141.01-00 4806451977 279.66 0
9/6/2016 28410|GRAINGER 100-0000-141.01-00 4806451977 176.85 0
9/6/2016 28410|GRAINGER 100-0000-141.01-00 4806451977 76.44 0
9/6/2016 28410|GRAINGER 100-0000-141.01-00 4806451977 4336 0
Check # 10505 Amount $1,055.92
10506(9/6/2016  |[F30238 |  9414|HAASS, KEVIN 100-0101-511.56-01 | [2016 FORKS & CORKS-ALD HA| 5000 0
Check # 10506 Amount $50.00
10507(9/6/2016 11680[HUMPHREY SERVICE PARTS INC  |100-0000-141.01-00 483114 45.24 0
9/6/2016  |137867 | 11680|HUMPHREY SERVICE PARTS INC  [100-4501-533.44-03 483114 -37.44 0
9/6/2016 11680|HUMPHREY SERVICE PARTS INC  [100-0000-141.01-00 483114 95.88 0
9/6/2016 11680|HUMPHREY SERVICE PARTS INC  |100-0000-141.01-00 483114 4517 0
9/6/2016 11680|HUMPHREY SERVICE PARTS INC  [100-0000-141.01-00 483114 4.19 0
9/6/2016 11680|HUMPHREY SERVICE PARTS INC  |100-0000-141.01-00 483114 25.88 0
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10507(9/6/2016 11680|HUMPHREY SERVICE PARTS INC  [100-0000-141.01-00 483114 1,402.50 0
9/6/2016 11680|HUMPHREY SERVICE PARTS INC  [100-0000-141.01-00 AUTOMOTIVE PARTS 161.53 0
9/6/2016 11680|HUMPHREY SERVICE PARTS INC  [100-0000-141.01-00 AUTOMOTIVE PARTS 127.86 0
9/6/2016 11680|HUMPHREY SERVICE PARTS INC  [100-0000-141.01-00 AUTOMOTIVE PARTS 45.14 0

Check # 10507 Amount $1,915.95

10508]9/6/2016  |F30264 |  2147|KEY, AUDREY 100-1301-517.56-02 | [MILEAGE & MEALS FOR LEADI| 326.00] 0O

Check # 10508 Amount $326.00

10509[9/6/2016 13948|KOENIG, DENISE 207-0000-229.10-11 REIMBURSEMENT FOR SC PU 39.96 0

9/6/2016 13948|KOENIG, DENISE 207-0000-229.10-26 REIMBURSEMENT FOR SC PU 63.35 0
Check # 10509 Amount $103.31

105109/6/2016  |[F30280 |  4658|KOFFMAN, ANDREW [255-8101-521.56-03  [11654€|PEN-LINK CIA TRAINING LIN | 51671 0
Check # 10510 Amount $516.71

10511/9/6/2016 | 15350|LINCOLN CONTRACTORS SUPPLY 1/100-0000-141.01-00 | [#02247 | 68.98] 0
Check # 10511 Amount $68.98

10512(9/6/2016  |F30297 | 10876|MERTEN, JENNA 1100-0304-516.56-02 | |MERTEN-LEAGUE OF WI MUN(| 23564 0O
Check # 10512 Amount $235.64

10513(9/6/2016 | 19670|NASSCO INC [100-0000-141.01-00 | [#10544 | 3579 0
Check # 10513 Amount $35.79

10514/9/6/2016  [140330 5660[NORTHERN LAKE SERVICE INC  |501-2603-537.59-02 | |CLIENT 96159 | 560.00] 0
Check # 10514 Amount $560.00

10515(9/6/2016  |F30296 | 21861|POST, SCOTT E [100-0304-516.56-02 | |POST-LEAGUE OF Wi MUNI C(| 23564 0O
Check # 10515 Amount $235.64

10516(9/6/2016 | 34685|POWERSEAL [501-0000-141.01-00 | |WATER SUPPLY,GROUNDWA| 99643 0O

$996.43

Check # 10516 Amount
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10517]9/6/2016  |138585 | 24000[SAFEWAY PEST CONTROL CO  |100-4103-533.41-08 ACCT#2441 52.00 0
9/6/2016  |138586 | 24000|SAFEWAY PEST CONTROL CO  |100-4201-535.30-02 411360 90.00 0
9/6/2016  |138584 | 24000|SAFEWAY PEST CONTROL CO  |100-4102-517.41-06 443485 32.00 0

Check # 10517 Amount $174.00

10518]9/6/2016 _ |F30305 | 19603|SCHLOSS, PATRICK 994-9401-563.51-04 | [LUNCH MTG RE: FIRE (3 ATT | 38.02] 0

Check # 10518 Amount $38.02

10519]9/6/2016  |138192 | 24690|SHERWIN INDUSTRIES INC 100-4218-531.53-09 HWEST351 34.45 0
9/6/2016  [138192 | 24690|SHERWIN INDUSTRIES INC 100-4219-531.53-09 HWEST351 32.50 0
9/6/2016  [138192 | 24690|SHERWIN INDUSTRIES INC 501-2707-537.53-08 HWEST351 20.30 0
9/6/2016 138192 | 24690|SHERWIN INDUSTRIES INC 540-1801-538.53-09 HWEST351 69.60 0
9/6/2016  [138192 | 24690|SHERWIN INDUSTRIES INC 100-4218-531.53-09 WEST351 32.50 0
9/6/2016  [138192 | 24690|SHERWIN INDUSTRIES INC 100-4219-531.53-09 WEST351 33.15 0
9/6/2016  [138192 | 24690|SHERWIN INDUSTRIES INC 100-4219-531.53-09 WEST351 32.50 0
9/6/2016  [138192 | 24690|SHERWIN INDUSTRIES INC 100-4223-532.53-09 WEST351 50.70 0
9/6/2016 138192 | 24690|SHERWIN INDUSTRIES INC 540-1801-538.53-09 WEST351 16.25 0
9/6/2016  |138192 | 24690|SHERWIN INDUSTRIES INC 100-4501-533.44-03 HWEST351 828.73 0

Check # 10519 Amount $1,150.68

105209/6/2016  |F30287 | 10880|WA/WM FAMILY RESOURCE CENTE|220-7522-563.11-01 _ |C1621[JULY 2016 SALARY 1.891.00 0
9/6/2016  |F30287 | 10880|WAMWM FAMILY RESOURCE CENTE[220-7522-563.21-01  |C1621|JULY 2016 FRINGE BENEFITS 202.34 0
9/6/2016  |F30287 | 10880|WAMWM FAMILY RESOURCE CENTE|220-7522-563.31-01  |C1621|JULY 2016 PAYROLL PROCES! 4275 0

Check # 10520 Amount $2,136.09

10521]9/6/2016 30260|WE ENERGIES 540-1801-538.41-04 Wwe bills 222.50 0
9/6/2016 30260|WE ENERGIES 540-1801-538.41-05 we bills 10.67 0
9/6/2016 30260|WE ENERGIES 100-4125-533.41-04 we bills 84.41 0
9/6/2016 30260|WE ENERGIES 100-4132-552.41-04 we bills 49.58 0
9/6/2016 30260|WE ENERGIES 100-4132-552.41-04 we bills 30.26 0
9/6/2016 30260|WE ENERGIES 100-4105-533.41-04 we bills 131.49 0
9/6/2016 30260|WE ENERGIES 501-2601-537.41-04 we bills 28.36 0
9/6/2016 30260|WE ENERGIES 540-1801-538.41-05 we bills 9.57 0
9/6/2016 30260|WE ENERGIES 100-4125-533.41-04 we bills 39.00 0
9/6/2016 30260|WE ENERGIES 100-4133-552.41-05 we bills 9.57 0
9/6/2016 30260|WE ENERGIES 501-2601-537.41-04 we bills 34.90 0
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Beginning Check Date: 9/1/2016
Ending Check Date: 9/30/2016

MONTHLY LISTING OF CLAIMS PAID

Date: 10/20/2016
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Beginning Check Date: 9/1/2016

Ending Check Date: 9/30/2016

MONTHLY LISTING OF CLAIMS PAID

Date: 10/20/2016

10521[9/6/2016 30260|WE ENERGIES 100-3507-555.41-04 WE BILLS 61.96 0
9/6/2016 30260|WE ENERGIES 100-3507-555.41-05 WE BILLS 27.51 0
9/6/2016 30260|WE ENERGIES 100-4125-533.41-04 WE BILLS 111.76 0
9/6/2016 30260|WE ENERGIES 100-4103-533.41-05 WE BILLS 9.57 0

Check # 10521 Amount $44,298.50

10522[9/6/2016  |138274 | 28920|WEST ALLIS BLUEPRINT 510-3803-536.31-01  |P1631|PO-BLANKET | 15035 0

Check # 10522 Amount $150.35
105239/6/2016 | | 31020/ZARNOTH BRUSH WORKS [100-0000-141.01-00 | [ROAD & HWY EQUIPMENT | 1,960.00| 0
Check # 10523 Amount $1,960.00

105249/6/2016  |140364 | 344155 ALARM FIRE & SAFETY EQUIP LL([100-2201-522.53-27 EQUIP MAINT-GENERAL EQUII 988.93 0
9/6/2016  [140364 | 34415|5 ALARM FIRE & SAFETY EQUIP LL([100-2201-522.53-27 EQUIP MAINT-GENERAL EQUI| 290.96 0
9/6/2016  [140364 | 34415|5 ALARM FIRE & SAFETY EQUIP LL([100-2201-522.53-27 ENVELOPES, PLAIN 27.00 0
9/6/2016  |140364 | 34415|5 ALARM FIRE & SAFETY EQUIP LL([100-2201-522.53-27 EQUIP MAINT-GENERAL EQUI| 750.00 0

Check # 10524 Amount $2,056.89

10525(9/20/2016 | 1754|ADAMCZYK, DANIEL 220-7522-563.14-10  |C1640|AUGUST 2016 MILEAGE | 21870 4

Check # 10525 Amount $218.70

10526(9/20/2016 137|AHLM, ROBERT 220-7533-563.14-10  |C1630[2016 MILEAGE 4.59 4
9/20/2016 137|AHLM, ROBERT 224-7701-563.31-01  |HM15([2016 MILEAGE 2.21 4
9/20/2016 137|AHLM, ROBERT 220-7522-563.11-01  |C1440[2016 MILEAGE 2.43 4
9/20/2016 137|AHLM, ROBERT 238-7302-563.56-01  |D1000[2016 MILEAGE 0.54 4
9/20/2016 137|AHLM, ROBERT 222-7601-563.14-10 2016 MILEAGE 53.46 4
9/20/2016 137|AHLM, ROBERT 530-1706-539.11-01 2016 MILEAGE 4.00 4

Check # 10526 Amount $67.23

10527(9/20/2016 | | 9974|ALBRECHT, TODD 501-2602-537.14-10 | [2016 MILEAGE | 21.06| 4

Check # 10527 Amount $21.06
10528(9/20/2016 | | 7809|ANDREE, ROBERT 501-2602-537.14-10 | [2016 MILEAGE | 7182 4
Check # 10528 Amount $71.82
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Beginning Check Date: 9/1/2016 Date: 10/20/2016

S Gheck e sRoRoTe MONTHLY LISTING OF CLAIMS PAID
10529]9/20/2016 2658|BAILEY, RONALD 100-2402-524.14-10 AUGUST 2016 MILEAGE 185.76 4
Check # 10529 Amount $185.76
10530/012012016 | | _3107[BLOCK, BRIAN [100-4601633.14-10__ | __|AUGUST 2016 MILEAGE__| 22140] 4
Check # 10530 Amount $221.40
10531]9/20/2016 _| | 1393]BROSSARD, TIM [100-4601-533.14-10 | |AUGUST 2016 MILEAGE | 10276 4
Check # 10531 Amount $102.76
10532(9/20/2016 | | 7415|BROZOVICH, HEATH [100-4601-533.14-10 | 2016 MILEAGE | 103.09] 4
Check # 10532 Amount $103.09
10533]9/20/2016 | | 4510/CANNISTRA, DIANE [100-0501-517.14-10 | |AUGUST 2016 MILEAGE | 10962 4
Check # 10533 Amount $109.62
10534]9/20/2016 | | 10384|CERWIN, NICHOLAS [100-0301-516.14-10 | |AUGUST 2016 MILEAGE | 79.38| 4
Check # 10534 Amount $79.38
10535(9/20/2016 | | 5823|DANIELS, PETER 100-4601-533.14-10 | 2016 MILEAGE | 1733] 4
Check # 10535 Amount $17.33
10536/9/20/2016 | | 5843|DAVIES, CHERYL 240-7904-542.31-02  |H1600]2016 MILEAGE | 13565] 4
Check # 10536 Amount $135.65
10537(9/20/2016 | | 9125|DOUGLAS, JOHN [501-2801-537.14-10 | |AUGUST 2016 MILEAGE | 15.12] 4
Check # 10537 Amount $15.12
10538[9/20/2016 | | 7825|HUSKE, LINDA [100-1301-517.14-10 | |AUGUST 2016 MILEAGE | 3564] 4
Check # 10538 Amount $35.64
1030/0/20/2016_| |_20152|HUTTER, ROBERT 100-4601-533.14-10 | |AUGUST 2016 MILEAGE | 150.12] 4
Check # 10539 Amount $150.12
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Beginning Check Date: 9/1/2016 Date: 10/20/2016

Ending Check Date: 9/30/2016 MONTHLY LISTING OF CLAIMS PAID

10540(9/20/2016 10166/JOHNSON, BOB 100-2402-524.14-10 AUGUST 2016 MILEAGE 163.62 4
Check # 10540 Amount $163.62

105419/20/2016 | | 8912|LILLIS, DONNA 222.7601-563.14-10 | 12016 MILEAGE [ 1134] 4
Check # 10541 Amount $11.34

10542[9/20/2016 | | 13486|MAIER, TERRY [100-2403-524.14-10 | |AUGUST 2016 MILEAGE | 15552] 4
Check # 10542 Amount $155.52

10543(9/20/2016 | | 9278|PLUER, ADAM [100-2403-524.14-10 | |AUGUST 2016 MILEAGE | 15390 4
Check # 10543 Amount $153.90

10544]012012016_| | 8364]ROMENS, MIKE [100-2404-524.14-10 | JAUGUST 2016 MILEAGE | 106.92] 4
Check # 10544 Amount $106.92

10545[9/20/2016 | | 17280/SCHERER, MICHAEL 100-2404-524.14-10 | |AUGUST 2016 MILEAGE | 7452 4
Check # 10545 Amount $74.52

10546(9/20/2016 | | 3239|SCHMIDT, ED 501-2602-537.14-10 | |AUGUST 2016 MILEAGE | 24624] 4
Check # 10546 Amount $246.24

10547(9/20/2016 _| | 6215[SCHWARTZ, DAN [100-4601-533.14-10 | JAUGUST 2016 MILEAGE | 7144 4
Check # 10547 Amount $71.44

10548(9/20/2016 _| | 16694|ST. CLAIR, CHRIS [100-4601-533.14-10 | [AUGUST 2016 MILEAGE | 41710 4
Check # 10548 Amount $417.10

1054919/20/2016 _ | | 25862|STRYSICK, ROBERT [100-4601-533.14-10 | |AUGUST 2016 MILEAGE | 7771 4
Check # 10549 Amount $77.71

10550(9/20/2016 | | 3945[TAUSCHMANN, TERRY [100-2407-524.14-10 | |AUGUST 2016 MILEAGE | 20628| 4
Check # 10550 Amount $206.28
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Beginning Check Date: 9/1/2016

Ending Check Date: 9/30/2016

MONTHLY LISTING OF CLAIMS PAID

Date

1 10/20/2016

10551/9/20/2016 7727|TEMKE, LAURA 100-3004-541.14-10 2016 MILEAGE 173.34 4
Check # 10551 Amount $173.34

10552(9/20/2016 | | 26149|WALKER, BRIAN [100-4601-533.14-10 | |AUGUST 2016 MILEAGE | 14477 4
Check # 10552 Amount $144.77

105539/20/2016 | | 21954|WEPKING, DAVID [100-4001-533.14-10 | |AUGUST 2016 MILEAGE | 4266 4
Check # 10553 Amount $42.66

10554/9/20/2016 | | 10445[ZINNECKER, MATTHEW 1100-4601-533.14-10 | |AUGUST 2016 MILEAGE | 7090 4
Check # 10554 Amount $70.90

10555(9/21/2016  [138583 |  5197|ACWIRELESS.NET 1100-1101-517.70-03 | [LIBRARY SERVICES | 40000 0
Check # 10555 Amount $400.00

10556(9/21/2016 | | 1730|ARING EQUIPMENT COMPANY INC [100-0000-141.01-00 | |AUTOMOTIVE PARTS | 14003 0
Check # 10556 Amount $140.03

10557(9/21/2016  |[F30444 |  4119|BARWICK, JANE 1100-1301-517.56-02 | [MILEAGE FOR WELCOA CONF| 14364 0
Check # 10557 Amount $143.64

10558(9/21/2016  |[F30379 | 14777|BOHN, JAMES 255-8101-521.56-03  [116534/AUGUST, 2016 TRAVEL LOG 4.32 0

9/21/2016  |F30384 | 14777|BOHN, JAMES 255-8101-521.56-03  |116534|DIRECTORS PMP MEETING S/ 1,358.50 0
Check # 10558 Amount $1,362.82

10559(9/21/2016  |[F30316 |  7585|CHILDS, CRAIG D. PHD SC [100-2001-523.59-01 | [INVOICE 1625 NEW HIRES 20 | 18000 0
Check # 10559 Amount $180.00

10560(9/21/2016 | | 5286|COREY OIL LTD [100-0000-141.01-00 | |FUEL,OIL,GREASE & LUBRICA)| 2,38420] 0
Check # 10560 Amount $2,384.20

10561|9/21/2016  |[F30377 | 5843|DAVIES, CHERYL 240-7904-542.31-02  |H1600|USDA TRNG 7-13-16 CHICAGO 144.00 0

9/21/2016 |F30377 | 5843|DAVIES, CHERYL 240-7904-542.31-02  |H1600[NWA CONF 9-7/9-10-16 DENV 831.31 0
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Beginning Check Date: 9/1/2016

Ending Check Date: 9/30/2016

MONTHLY LISTING OF CLAIMS PAID

Date: 10/20/2016

Check # 10561 Amount $975.31

105629/21/2016  |[F30416 | 32166|DC ELLINGTON COMPANY 100-2201-522.54-02 INV #84672 OCCUPANCY LOAI 49.50 0

9/21/2016  |F30416 | 32166|DC ELLINGTON COMPANY 100-2201-522.54-02 INV #84674 REFLECTIVE DEC 250.00 0
Check # 10562 Amount $299.50

10563(9/21/2016  |[F30310 | 5105|DIGGERS HOTLINE 501-2708-537.44-63 INVOICE 160 8 64501 298.50 0

9/21/2016 |F30310 | 5105|DIGGERS HOTLINE 100-4101-533.44-08 INVOICE 160 8 64501 298.50 0

9/21/2016 |F30310 | 5105|DIGGERS HOTLINE 100-4301-533.44-08 INVOICE 160 8 64501 298.50 0

9/21/2016  |F30310 | 5105|DIGGERS HOTLINE 540-1801-538.44-08 INVOICE 160 8 64501 298.50 0
Check # 10563 Amount $1,194.00

105649/21/2016  |[F30396 |  4618|DUFEK-MAIER, KATHALEEN [100-3002-541.56-02 | |WI ORAL HEALTH CONF 9-27- | 105.00] 0
Check # 10564 Amount $105.00

10565(9/21/2016  |[F30325 |  9747|DUFEK, JEFFREY [100-2101-521.14-11 | |CLOTHING REIMBURSEMENT | 30000 0O
Check # 10565 Amount $300.00

10566(9/21/2016  |[F30374 | 9942|FELDHUSEN, PETER 1100-3004-541.56-02 | [FDA SEMINAR MILW. 8-30/9- | 3200 0
Check # 10566 Amount $32.00

10567|9/21/2016  |[F30372 | 10506|FLEMING, REBECCA 100-4601-533.70-01 CLOCK 47.28 0

9/21/2016  |F30372 | 10506|FLEMING, REBECCA 100-4601-533.70-01 LAMP 47.28 0
Check # 10567 Amount $94.56

10568|9/21/2016 9450|FUEL SYSTEMS INC 100-0000-141.01-00 AUTOMOTIVE PARTS 73.32 0

9/21/2016 9450|FUEL SYSTEMS INC 100-0000-141.01-00 AUTOMOTIVE PARTS 201.91 0
Check # 10568 Amount $275.23

10569|9/21/2016 28410|GRAINGER 100-0000-141.01-00 HARDWARE & RELATED ITEM: 17.30 0

9/21/2016 28410|GRAINGER 100-0000-141.01-00 AUTO SHOP EQUIP&SUPPLIES 14.50 0

9/21/2016 28410|GRAINGER 100-0000-141.01-00 ELEC EQUIP&SUP(EXCPT CAE 62.55 0

9/21/2016 28410|GRAINGER 100-0000-141.01-00 HAND TOOLS(POWERED&NO! 34.08 0

9/21/2016 28410|GRAINGER 100-0000-141.01-00 PLASTICS,RESINS,FIBERGLAS 12.57 0

9/21/2016 28410|GRAINGER 100-0000-141.01-00 HAND TOOLS(POWERED&NOL} 34.13 0
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Beginning Check Date: 9/1/2016

Ending Check Date: 9/30/2016

MONTHLY LISTING OF CLAIMS PAID

Date: 10/20/2016

10569(9/21/2016 28410|GRAINGER 100-0000-141.01-00 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 256.59 0
9/21/2016 28410|GRAINGER 100-0000-141.01-00 BRUSHES(NOT OTHERWISE C 12.06 0
9/21/2016 28410|GRAINGER 100-0000-141.01-00 HAND TOOLS(POWERED&NOL! 8.24 0
9/21/2016 28410|GRAINGER 100-0000-141.01-00 AUTOMOTIVE PARTS 13.38 0
9/21/2016 28410|GRAINGER 100-0000-141.01-00 HARDWARE & RELATED ITEM: 71.88 0
9/21/2016 28410|GRAINGER 100-0000-141.01-00 ELECTRONIC EQUIPMENT 226.68 0
9/21/2016 28410|GRAINGER 100-0000-141.01-00 HARDWARE & RELATED ITEM: 111.28 0
9/21/2016 28410|GRAINGER 100-0000-141.01-00 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 121.74 0
9/21/2016 (137856 28410|GRAINGER 501-2901-537.44-03 AUTO BODIES PARTS 54.41 0
9/21/2016 28410|GRAINGER 100-0000-141.01-00 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 47.88 0
9/21/2016 28410|GRAINGER 100-0000-141.01-00 ROAD & HWY EQUIPMENT 21.83 0
9/21/2016 28410|GRAINGER 100-0000-141.01-00 TAPE 24.99 0

Check # 10569 Amount $1,146.09

10570(9/21/2016  [F30326 10269[HAKALA, ALLISON 100-2101-521.14-11 |CLOTHING REIMBURSE 1 YR ¢ 300.00 | 0

Check # 10570 Amount $300.00

10571(9/21/2016 11680|[HUMPHREY SERVICE PARTS INC [100-0000-141.01-00 AUTOMOTIVE PARTS 20.42 0
9/21/2016 11680|[HUMPHREY SERVICE PARTS INC [100-0000-141.01-00 AUTOMOTIVE PARTS 2.53 0
9/21/2016 11680(HUMPHREY SERVICE PARTS INC [100-0000-141.01-00 AUTOMOTIVE PARTS 1,430.55 0
9/21/2016 11680(HUMPHREY SERVICE PARTS INC [100-0000-141.01-00 AUTOMOTIVE PARTS 12.82 0
9/21/2016 11680(HUMPHREY SERVICE PARTS INC [100-0000-141.01-00 AUTOMOTIVE PARTS 25.89 0
9/21/2016 11680(HUMPHREY SERVICE PARTS INC [100-0000-141.01-00 AUTOMOTIVE PARTS 9.56 0
9/21/2016 11680(HUMPHREY SERVICE PARTS INC [100-0000-141.01-00 VEHICLE ACCESSORIES 89.22 0
9/21/2016 11680(HUMPHREY SERVICE PARTS INC [100-0000-141.01-00 AUTOMOTIVE PARTS 21.11 0
9/21/2016 11680|HUMPHREY SERVICE PARTS INC |100-0000-141.01-00 FUEL,OIL,GREASE & LUBRICA 785.89 0
9/21/2016 11680|HUMPHREY SERVICE PARTS INC [100-0000-141.01-00 AUTOMOTIVE PARTS 91.98 0
9/21/2016 11680|HUMPHREY SERVICE PARTS INC [100-0000-141.01-00 AUTOMOTIVE PARTS 3.14 0
9/21/2016 11680|HUMPHREY SERVICE PARTS INC [100-0000-141.01-00 AUTOMOTIVE PARTS 199.55 0
9/21/2016 11680|HUMPHREY SERVICE PARTS INC [100-0000-141.01-00 AUTOMOTIVE PARTS 183.97 0
9/21/2016 11680|HUMPHREY SERVICE PARTS INC |100-0000-141.01-00 AUTOMOTIVE PARTS 45.04 0

Check # 10571 Amount $2,921.67

10572(9/21/2016 138572 33765|JAMES IMAGING SYSTEMS INC 100-3001-541.32-04 |EQUIP MAINT-PC,RADIO/TV 177.05 | 0

Check # 10572 Amount $177.05
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Beginning Check Date: 9/1/2016

Ending Check Date: 9/30/2016

MONTHLY LISTING OF CLAIMS PAID

Date

1 10/20/2016

10573/9/21/2016  [137890 | 13590/JOHNSON SAND & GRAVEL INC  |540-1801-538.53-09 PO-BLANKET 86.04 0
Check # 10573 Amount $86.04

10574/9/21/2016 13948|KOENIG, DENISE 207-0000-229.10-11 | |REIMBURSEMENT FOR SC PU 25132 0O
Check # 10574 Amount $251.32

10575(9/21/2016  |[F30314 | 13317|KORALEWSKI, DANIEL 100-3004-541.56-02 FDA FOOD PROTECTION SEM 40.00 0

9/21/2016  |F30375 | 13317|KORALEWSKI, DANIEL 100-3004-541.56-02 LEAD RISK TRNG 9-8-16 23.39 0
Check # 10575 Amount $63.39

10576(9/21/2016  |137903 | 15350|LINCOLN CONTRACTORS SUPPLY 1[540-1801-538.53-08 PO-BLANKET 35.63 0

9/21/2016  [137903 | 15350|LINCOLN CONTRACTORS SUPPLY 1[540-1801-538.53-08 PO-BLANKET 11.58 0

9/21/2016  [137903 | 15350|LINCOLN CONTRACTORS SUPPLY 1[100-4201-535.51-08 PO-BLANKET 59.99 0
Check # 10576 Amount $107.20

10577|9/21/2016  [F30376 | 10104|LITWAITIS, BECKY 240-7904-542.31-02  |H1600|NTNL WIC ASSOC NUTR CONH| 693.35] 0
Check # 10577 Amount $693.35

10578(9/21/2016  |[F30317 | 13486|MAIER, TERRY 1100-2403-524.56-02 | |REIMBURSEMENT FOR NFPA | 207782 0
Check # 10578 Amount $2,077.82

10579]9/21/2016  [138840 | 10198|MALAS ENGINEERING LLC [350-6006-517.31-01  |M1511|CONSTRUCTION SERV, HEAV/| 777760 0
Check # 10579 Amount $7,777.60

10580(9/21/2016  |[F30373 | 10507|MENZIA, DARCY [100-4601-533.70-01 | |oFFICE DECOR | 50.68| 0
Check # 10580 Amount $50.68

10581/9/21/2016  |[F30394 | 16038|MUELLER, SHAUN [100-2301-523.51-04 | [LUNCH X3-BIKE WALK CIVICS | 28.03] 0O
Check # 10581 Amount $28.03

10582[9/21/2016  |140420 | 19497|N & S TOWING INC 100-2101-521.30-04 AUTOMOTIVE PARTS 162.50 0

9/21/2016  |140420 | 19497|N & S TOWING INC 100-2101-521.30-04 AUTOMOTIVE PARTS 135.50 0

9/21/2016  |140420 | 19497|N & S TOWING INC 100-2101-521.30-04 AUTOMOTIVE PARTS 112.50 0

9/21/2016  [140420 | 19497|N & S TOWING INC 100-2101-521.30-04 AUTOMOTIVE PARTS 95.00 0
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105829/21/2016  [140420 | 19497|N & S TOWING INC 100-2101-521.30-04 AUTOMOTIVE PARTS 164.00 0

9/21/2016  [140420 | 19497|N & S TOWING INC 100-2101-521.30-04 AUTOMOTIVE PARTS 89.00 0
Check # 10582 Amount $758.50

10583[9/21/2016  |[F30323 | 10266/NIEMUTH, ADAM 1100-2101-521.14-11 | |1 YR CLOTHING REIMBURSEN| 300.00] 0O
Check # 10583 Amount $300.00

10584[9/21/2016  |[F30324 | 10267|0LSON, LANE [100-2101-521.14-11 | |CLOTHING REIMBURSEMENT | 300.00] 0O
Check # 10584 Amount $300.00

105859/21/2016  |138831 | 35247|PACKERLAND RENT A MAT INC  [255-8101-521.30-04  |116534|RENT SERV-CLOTH, JANITOR | 6180 0O
Check # 10585 Amount $61.80

10586(9/21/2016  [138742 | 16924|PERRONE, KATHRYN 1100-1101-517.70-05 | |COMPUTER SOFTWARE-MAIN| 90.00] 0
Check # 10586 Amount $90.00

10587(9/21/2016  [138586 | 24000[SAFEWAY PEST CONTROL CO  [100-4201-535.30-02 | [BLD MNT,INSTALLATION&REP| 90.00] 0
Check # 10587 Amount $90.00

10588[9/21/2016  |[F30371 |  8221|SAMOSKY, MICHAEL 1100-5210-517.25-01  |WA22(RESPONDER INTERVENTION// 600.00] 0
Check # 10588 Amount $600.00

10589(9/21/2016  |F30355 | 20241|SCHAER, STEVE [100-2301-523.51-04 | [LUNCH DURING WEBINAR-BIK| 1257 0
Check # 10589 Amount $12.57

10590(9/21/2016  |[F30393 | 19603|SCHLOSS, PATRICK |994-9401-563.51-04 | [LUNCH-WI GRANTEE LEADER] 685 0
Check # 10590 Amount $6.85

10591/9/21/2016 24690[SHERWIN INDUSTRIES INC 100-0000-141.01-00 ROAD & HWY EQUIPMENT 653.13 0

9/21/2016  [138192 | 24690|SHERWIN INDUSTRIES INC 100-4218-531.53-09 PO-BLANKET 34.45 0

9/21/2016  [138192 | 24690|SHERWIN INDUSTRIES INC 100-4219-531.53-09 PO-BLANKET 32.50 0

9/21/2016  [138192 | 24690|SHERWIN INDUSTRIES INC 540-1801-538.53-09 PO-BLANKET 175.16 0

9/21/2016  [138192 | 24690|SHERWIN INDUSTRIES INC 100-4218-531.53-09 PO-BLANKET 42.90 0

9/21/2016  [138192 | 24690|SHERWIN INDUSTRIES INC 100-4219-531.53-09 PO-BLANKET 16.25 0
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10591|9/21/2016  [138192 | 24690[SHERWIN INDUSTRIES INC 501-2707-537.53-08 PO-BLANKET 48.75 0
9/21/2016  [138192 | 24690|SHERWIN INDUSTRIES INC 100-4218-531.53-09 PO-BLANKET 32.50 0
9/21/2016  [138192 | 24690|SHERWIN INDUSTRIES INC 100-4219-531.53-09 PO-BLANKET 38.35 0

Check # 10591 Amount $1,073.99

105929/21/2016  |[F30293 | 24179|SOHRE, CHRISTOPHER 100-2107-521.57-02 HOTEL 8/24/16 82.00 0
9/21/2016  |[F30293 | 24179|SOHRE, CHRISTOPHER 100-2107-521.57-02 CONFERENCE REGISTRATIOM 95.00 0
9/21/2016  |[F30293 | 24179|SOHRE, CHRISTOPHER 100-2107-521.57-02 PARKING (NO RECEIPT) 7.50 0
9/21/2016  |F30293 | 24179|SOHRE, CHRISTOPHER 100-2107-521.57-02 ACTUAL DINNER COST 8/24/1 15.00 0

Check # 10592 Amount $199.50

10593(9/21/2016  |[F30429 | 23120[STIBAL, JOHN F. |094-9401-563.51-04 | [LUNCH MTG W/CORRI HESS(E| 3565 0

Check # 10593 Amount $35.65
10594[9/21/2016  |[F30369 |  6634|SUTTON, KATHERINE [100-3003-541.53-41 | lBP BAG | 1657 0
Check # 10594 Amount $16.57
10595(9/21/2016  [138574 | 34667[TDS METROCOM 1100-2101-521.32-01 | |cCOMM&MEDIA RELATED SER)| 329.95| 0
Check # 10595 Amount $329.95
10596(9/21/2016  [138693 | 33985[TWIN CITY SECURITY INC 1100-2111-521.30-04 | |SECURITY FIRE,SAFETY,&EM] 434394 0
Check # 10596 Amount $4,343.94
10597(9/21/2016  |[F30331 4536|VANDERWERFF, JASON [100-2107-521.57-02 | [MEALS WHILE ATTENDING IAF| 21500/ 0
Check # 10597 Amount $215.00
10598(9/21/2016  |[F30397 | 10880|WA/MWM FAMILY RESOURCE CENTE[100-5002-517.51-09 | [DONATION IN LIEU OF ALD P | 2500 0
Check # 10598 Amount $25.00

10599|9/21/2016 30260|WE ENERGIES 100-2201-522.41-05 WE BILLS 146.37 0
9/21/2016 30260|WE ENERGIES 100-2201-522.41-04 WE BILLS 1,456.76 0
9/21/2016 30260|WE ENERGIES 100-2201-522.41-05 WE BILLS 60.91 0
9/21/2016 30260|WE ENERGIES 100-2201-522.41-04 WE BILLS 2,347.75 0
9/21/2016 30260|WE ENERGIES 100-4208-535.41-04 WE BILLS 58.09 0
9/21/2016 30260|WE ENERGIES 100-4208-535.41-04 WE BILLS 17.09 0
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10599[9/21/2016 30260|WE ENERGIES 100-4128-552.41-04 WE BILLS 29.98 0
9/21/2016 30260|WE ENERGIES 520-1601-539.41-04 WE GROUP BILLS 383.22 0
9/21/2016 30260|WE ENERGIES 100-4118-531.41-04 WE GROUP BILLS 16,010.35 0
9/21/2016 30260|WE ENERGIES 100-4103-533.41-04 WE GROUP BILLS 4.239.92 0
9/21/2016 30260|WE ENERGIES 100-4116-531.41-04 WE GROUP BILLS 4.800.38 0

Check # 10599 Amount $29,550.82

10600[9/21/2016 21954]WEPKING. DAVID 100-0000-125.02-00 TRAVEL ADVANCE WEPKING / ~277.00 0
9/21/2016  |F30358 | 21954|\WEPKING, DAVID 550-4233-535.56-02 TRAVEL EXPENSES WEPKING 500.00 0
9/21/2016  |F30358 | 21954|WEPKING, DAVID 100-4001-533.56-02 TRAVEL EXPENSES WEPKING 876.90 0

Check # 10600 Amount $1,099.90

10601]9/21/2016 31020]ZARNOTH BRUSH WORKS 100-0000-141.01-00 | [ROAD & HWY EQUIPMENT | 106000] 0

Check # 10601 Amount $1,960.00

10602]9/22/2016 28410|GRAINGER 100-0000-141.01-00 AUTOMOTIVE PARTS 31.36 0
9/22/2016 28410|GRAINGER 100-0000-141.01-00 BRUSHES(NOT OTHERWISE C 16.75 0
9/22/2016 28410|GRAINGER 100-0000-141.01-00 FIRE PROTECTION EQUIP&SU 41156 0
9/22/2016 28410|GRAINGER 100-0000-141.01-00 PAINT & SUPPLIES 10.84 0
9/22/2016 28410|GRAINGER 100-0000-141.01-00 HARDWARE & RELATED ITEM: 154.08 0

Check # 10602 Amount $624.59

10603]0/22/2016 |138192 | 24690]SHERWIN INDUSTRIES INC 100-4218-531.53-09 | [PO-BLANKET 6565] 0

Check # 10603 Amount $65.65

10605]9/10/2016 6194]JP MORGAN 100-1401-515.57-02 GOVERNMENT FINANCE 85.00 6
9/10/2016 6194|JP MORGAN 100-1401-515.57-02 GOVERNMENT FINANCE 70.00 6
9/10/2016 6194|JP MORGAN 100-1401-515.57-02 LOCAL GOVERNMENT EDUCA 110.00 6
9/10/2016 6194|JP MORGAN 100-0301-516.51-02 THESTAMPMAKER 18.65 6
9/10/2016 6194|JP MORGAN 100-0302-516.30-05 WI DEPT OF EINANCIAL | 5.00 6
9/10/2016 6194|JP MORGAN 100-0501-517.56-02 WCTC REGISTRATION 285.20 6
9/10/2016 6194|JP MORGAN 100-0501-517.56-02 LEAGUE OF WISCONSIN MU 155.00 6
9/10/2016 6194|JP MORGAN 100-1001-513.56-02 SHERATON DENVER 642.11 6